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2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S Tot Total
1|RUS Russia 1 1 2 2 3 3 =3
2[IRI IR Iran 1 2 3 1 1 2 2 4 2
3|IND India 2 1 3 4 4 2 1 4 7 1
4 | MAS Malaysia 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 =3
5|MGL Mongolia 1 1 2 1 1 2 =6
5|THA Thailand 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =6
7 | PHI  Philippines 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 3 =3
8 |INA Indonesia 2 2 2 2 =6
9| KAZ Kazakhstan 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =6
10 |CHN PR China 1 1 1 1 =10
11|JPN Japan 1 1 1 1 =10

Total: 4 4 4 12 6 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Fri 25 Mar | GOLD SWAMI Indrachand IND India
SILVER CHOUDHARY Jagdish IND India
BRONZE | GANKIN Denis KAZ Kazakhstan

Recurve Women Fri 25 Mar | GOLD PEROVA Ksenia RUS Russia
SILVER NEMATI Zahra IRI IR Iran
BRONZE | HORIGUCHI Risa JPN Japan

Compound Men Fri 25 Mar | GOLD EBADI Esmaeil IRI IR Iran
SILVER TAHERI Omid IRI IR Iran
BRONZE | MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS Malaysia

Compound Women Fri 25 Mar | GOLD SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND India
SILVER | COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI  Philippines
BRONZE | MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA Thailand

Recurve Mixed Team Fri 25 Mar | GOLD NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg MGL Mongolia

JANTSAN Gantugs

SILVER WARDANI Titik Kusuma INA Indonesia

EGA AGATHA Riau

BRONZE | BHAKAT Ankita IND India
SWANSI Binod
Compound Mixed Team Fri 25 Mar | GOLD MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA Thailand

PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai

SILVER | ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ Kazakhstan

KHRISTICH Sergey

BRONZE | COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI  Philippines

ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Men Team

Sat 26 Mar

GOLD

BALDANOV Arsalan

MAKHNENKO Artem

POPOQV Vitalii

RUS

Russia

SILVER

EGA AGATHA Riau

PURNAMA Hendra

WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif

INA

Indonesia

BRONZE

SWANSI Binod
CHOUDHARY Jagdish

JADHAV Pravin

IND

India

Recurve Women Team

Sat 26 Mar

GOLD

PEROVA Ksenia

STEPANOVA Inna

DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana

RUS

Russia

SILVER

CHEN Yuting
ZHOU Dan Yan

LU Siyi

CHN

PR China

BRONZE

NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg
DANZANDORJ Miroslava

JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv

MGL

Mongolia

Compound Men Team

Sat 26 Mar

GOLD

EBADI Esmaeil
TAHERI Omid

GHEIDI Majid

IRI

IR Iran

SILVER

LEE Kin Lip
MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi

RUSLAN Zulfadhli

MAS

Malaysia

BRONZE

CHANGMAI Manash Jyoti
PUKHRAMBAM Dingku Singh

SAINI Aman

IND

India
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Compound Women Team Sat 26 Mar | GOLD MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS Malaysia
CHAM NONG Saritha

HASHIM Norhayati Al-Madihah

SILVER COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI  Philippines
CHAN Jennifer Dy

TABANAG Joann C.

BRONZE | DHAYAL Khushbu IND India
SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir

YUMI Sorang
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors

AUS  Australia 2 0 2 0 2
BAN Bangladesh 3 3 6 1 7
BHU Bhutan 6 3 9 2 11
CHN PR China 8 5 13 2 15
EST Estonia 0 1 1 0 1
HKG HKG 6 4 10 0 10
INA Indonesia 3 4 7 0 7
IND India 8 8 16 7 23
IRI IR Iran 7 7 14 5 19
JPN  Japan 4 4 8 3 11
KAZ  Kazakhstan 8 6 14 0 14
KOR Korea 4 0 4 0 4
LAO Laos 2 0 2 0 2
MAC Macau 1 0 1 0 1
MAS Malaysia 8 8 16 6 22
MGL Mongolia 4 4 8 0 8
MYA  Myanmar 2 2 4 0 4
PHI Philippines 6 6 12 3 15
QAT  Qatar 1 0 1 0 1
RUS Russia 4 4 8 0 8
SIN Singapore 3 0 3 0 3
SRI Sri Lanka 1 0 1 0 1
Sul Switzerland 0 1 1 0 1
THA  Thailand 8 8 16 0 16
TPE  Chinese Taipei 8 8 16 3 19
VIE Vietnam 3 3 6 0 6

Total: 26 110 89 199 32 231
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 63 21 14
Recurve Women 58 19 13
Compound Men 47 14 11
Compound Women 31 11 7

Recurve Mixed Team 0 17 17
Compound Mixed Team 0 10 10
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

AUS  AUSTRALIA JERSEY Liu - 25Dec 1988 28B Compound Men
MINGZHENG Liu - 27 Oct 1989 29B Compound Men

BAN BANGLADESH ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul 624 30 Nov 1999 27A Recurve Men
KHATUN Miss Rabeya 583 01 Dec 2002 29A Recurve Women
MONI Mst. Hera 414 12 Aug 1998 28A Recurve Women
RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed - 20 Nov 2001 25A  Recurve Men
SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther - 03 Nov 2003 27A  Recurve Women
SOJEB Shiek 160 31 Dec 1993 26A Recurve Men

BHU BHUTAN . Khendrup - 14 Apr 1988 27B  Compound Men
DEKI Sonam 446 14 Aug 1995 25C Recurve Women
DEMA Sonam 311 11 Sep 1996 26C Recurve Women
DORJI Lam 477 18 May 1995 21D Recurve Men
DORJI Tshewang 283 01 Jan 1981 26B Compound Men
KARMA 226 06 Jun 1990 24C  Recurve Women
NORBU Jigme 385 23 Jul 1995 23D Recurve Men
PELJOR Tashi 283 15 Jul 1978 25B Compound Men
TSHERING Kinley 213 31 Mar 1991 22D Recurve Men

CHN PR CHINA CHEN Na 401 16 Mar 1992 22B  Compound Women
CHEN Yuting 374 30 Nov 1999 20C Recurve Women
HE Ying 396 30 Nov 1999 17A  Compound Men
JIANG Wei 575 30 Nov 1999 20A Compound Men
LIU Zhiyong - 27 Apr 1978 19A Compound Men
LU Siyi 476 15 Jun 1991 23C Recurve Women
XU Jun Hao 575 30 Nov 1999 18A Compound Men
XU Tianyu 435 30 Nov 1999 16B Recurve Men
XU Zhiwei 225 01 Sep 1997 13B Recurve Men
YU Ming He - 29 Jul 1996 14B Recurve Men
ZHANG Jianping - 03 Nov 1988 15B Recurve Men
ZHOU Dan Yan 476 30 Nov 1999 22C Recurve Women
ZHU Jiani - 24 Apr 1993 21C Recurve Women

EST ESTONIA PARNAT Reena 92 01 Dec 1993 29C Recurve Women

HKG HKG CHAN Chun Shing 757 10 Dec 1984 26B Recurve Men
CHAN Sze Man - 05 May 1982 25D Compound Women
LAU Chi Hung - 19 Oct 1969 23C Compound Men
LAU Tsz Sum - 24 Aug 1998 27D Compound Women
LEE Hoo Sam Patrick - 08 Mar 1978 21C Compound Men
SHUM Kit Pui 133 22 Apr 1960 26D Compound Women
SO Chun Ngai - 30 Jul 1998 25B Recurve Men
TANG Kam Wo 363 07 Sep 1963 22C Compound Men
WU Sze Yan 326 14 Mar 1995 27D  Recurve Women
YEN Ka King 149 25 Oct 1984 24C  Compound Men

INA INDONESIA CHOIRUNISA Diananda 116 16 Mar 1997 19C Recurve Women
EGA AGATHA Riau 31 25 Nov 1991 27C Recurve Men
PURNAMA Hendra 145 12 Jan 1997 25C Recurve Men
ROCHMAWATI lka Yuliana 22 02 Jul 1989 15C Recurve Women
SAFITRI Erwina 159 07 Jul 1993 18C Recurve Women
WARDANI Titik Kusuma 127 01 Jan 1994 17C Recurve Women
WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif 289 22 Aug 1996 26C Recurve Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

IND INDIA BHAKAT Ankita - 17 Jun 1998 21B  Recurve Women
CHANGMAI Manash Jyoti - 02 Oct 1998 19D Compound Men
CHOUDHARY Jagdish - 31 May 2000 14A  Recurve Men
DAIMARY Promila - 20 Jun 1997 20B Recurve Women
DHAYAL Digvijay - 24 Dec 2001 17D Compound Men
DHAYAL Khushbu - 13 Aug 2000 21C Compound Women
HIWRALE Mrinal Anil - 24 Nov 1998 23C Compound Women
JADHAV Pravin - 06 Jul 1996 13A Recurve Men
KAUR Simranjeet - 14 Sep 1998 19B Recurve Women
PUKHRAMBAM Dingku Singh - 01 Mar 1999 20D Compound Men
SAINI Aman - 15 Jul 1997 18D Compound Men
SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir 33 26 Aug 1998 22C Compound Women
SINGH Prachi - 15 Jul 1999 22B  Recurve Women
SWAMI Indrachand - 28 Jul 1996 15A Recurve Men
SWANSI Binod 333 08 Feb 1996 16A Recurve Men
YUMI Sorang - 05 Mar 1999 24C  Compound Women

IRI IR IRAN ABDOLKARIMI Melika 87 22 May 1995 15A Recurve Women
ASHRAFI Sadegh 75 19 Apr 1995 23B Recurve Men
DEHGHANABNAVI Zahra 414 11 Feb 1988 18A Recurve Women
EBADI Esmaeil 15 11 Aug 1976 26D Compound Men
GHEIDI Majid 55 09 Aug 1989 27D Compound Men
GHORBANI Fereshteh - 09 Oct 1993 27B  Compound Women
MAHMOODISERESHT Maryam 300 24 Dec 1986 17A  Recurve Women
MIRRAHIMI Majid 260 02 Dec 1981 24B  Recurve Men
NEMATI Zahra 38 30 Apr 1985 16A Recurve Women
RANJBAR Maryam 68 01 Aug 1986 26B Compound Women
RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan - 15 Jul 1975 22B Recurve Men
SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh 34 24 Jan 1990 25B Compound Women
TAHERI Omid 247 16 Jul 1989 25D Compound Men
VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad - 09 Jun 1988 21B Recurve Men

JPN  JAPAN AGU Utano - 27 Aug 1998 20D Recurve Women
HORIGUCHI Risa - 24 Oct 1996 21D Recurve Women
1IZUMI Yuya - 05 Feb 1998 14D Recurve Men
KOBAYASHI Kana 476 11 Jan 1997 22D Recurve Women
KUBOTA Seiya - 31 Oct 1996 15D Recurve Men
OKU Yuto - 21 Oct 1997 16D Recurve Men
TOMA Azusa 254 17 Mar 1996 19D Recurve Women
YAMAMOTO Masaya 624 05 Sep 1996 13D Recurve Men

KAZ  KAZAKHSTAN ABDRAZAK Aruzhan 217 03 Sep 1997 23B  Recurve Women
ASKAROVA Karakoz 446 05 Dec 1996 26B  Recurve Women
DUZELBAYEV Sultan 93 12 Mar 1994 19A Recurve Men
GANKIN Denis 92 13 Dec 1989 18A Recurve Men
GULMATOV Furkat - 12 Mar 1993 17A  Recurve Men
IBRAYEV Nur - 05 Mar 1994 19C Compound Men
KARABAYEV Akbarali 132 08 Aug 1989 20C Compound Men
KHRISTICH Sergey 99 02 Jun 1988 18C Compound Men
MAKARCHUK Diana 302 19 Sep 1999 21B Compound Women
MIRSULTANOV Rozmat - 28 Feb 1993 17C Compound Men
SAIDIYEV Oibek 130 11 Jul 1987 20A Recurve Men
SAIDIYEVA Luiza 80 17 Mar 1994 25B Recurve Women
TUKEBAYEVA Farida 137 28 Mar 1992 24B  Recurve Women
ZHEXENBINOVA Adel 302 11 Nov 1999 23B Compound Women

KOR KOREA JIN Wang Do 388 30 Nov 1999 18B Compound Men
KIM Dong Kyu 181 05 Mar 1986 19B Compound Men
LIM Hyunchul - 25 Oct 1992 20B Compound Men
SEO Jung - 26 Jan 1978 17B  Compound Men

LAO LAOS SIVILAY Thongxay 647 30 Nov 1999 28A Recurve Men
SOULIVONG Thong Khoume - 05Dec 1996 29A Recurve Men

MAC MACAU XU Jin - 16 May 1995 29A Compound Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

MAS MALAYSIA ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 191 30 Sep 1998 25D Recurve Women
AZHAR Farah Amalina - 13 Mar 1995 23D Recurve Women
CHAM NONG Saritha 83 12 Sep 1988 21D Compound Women
GHAPAR Nur Aliya 159 18 Oct 1996 26D Recurve Women
HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah 65 08 Jun 1988 22D Compound Women
ISHAK Nor Rizah 54 21 Apr 1969 24D  Compound Women
JONI Muhammad Ikram 78 09 Mar 1996 23C Recurve Men
KAMARUDDIN Haziq 121 04 Jul 1993 21C Recurve Men
LEE Kin Lip 118 20 Mar 1986 27A  Compound Men
LOKE Shin Hui 230 16 Jan 1997 24D  Recurve Women
MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 28 04 Jun 1991 23D Compound Women
MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 67 17 May 1990 26A Compound Men
MISBAN Danial 361 24 Jan 1994 25A  Compound Men
MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar 29 22 Sep 1991 22C Recurve Men
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal 477 15 Jul 1995 24C Recurve Men
RUSLAN Zulfadhli 116 11 Jul 1992 28A  Compound Men

MGL MONGOLIA BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren 607 22 Jan 1995 19B Recurve Men
BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold 358 20 Dec 1996 20B Recurve Men
CHIMEDTSEREN Oyuntungalag 414 20 Nov 1997 15D Recurve Women
DANZANDORJ Miroslava 121 14 Aug 1987 16D Recurve Women
GOMBODORJ Gan Erdene 224 03 Oct 1976 17B Recurve Men
JANTSAN Gantugs 132 12 Apr 1972 18B Recurve Men
JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv 321 17 Mar 1997 17D Recurve Women
NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg 264 30 Oct 1988 18D Recurve Women

MYA MYANMAR AUNG Tin Phyo - 10 Oct 1999 28B Recurve Men
HTWE San Yu 166 14 Oct 1986 28D Recurve Women
NYCIN Sithu - 11 Aug 1999 27B Recurve Men
SAN Hla Hal - 30 Nov 1999 24B  Compound Women

PHI PHILIPPINES ADRIANO Delfin Anthony 185 29 Jul 1992 22D Compound Men
ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand 97 18 Dec 1993 23D Compound Men
CHAN Jennifer Dy 103 16 Jan 1965 28A  Compound Women
COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 60 12 Nov 1985 26A Compound Women
DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton 66 21 Sep 1986 21D Compound Men
DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne 153 10 Apr 1985 28C Recurve Women
HONGITAN Kareel Meer 107 24 May 1997 27C Recurve Women
MATAN Florante F. 250 22 Mar 1983 28D Recurve Men
MORENO Luis Gabriel 191 28 May 1998 27D Recurve Men
TABANAG Joann C. 243 17 Apr 1964 25A Compound Women
TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda 117 18 Sep 1981 27A  Compound Women
VICENCIO Joseph 544 08 Nov 1995 24D Compound Men

QAT QATAR AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim - 08 Feb 1990 28C Recurve Men

RUS RUSSIA BALDANOV Arsalan - 02 Jan 1996 19D Recurve Men
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana 49 14 Apr 1996 19A Recurve Women
MAKHNENKO Artem 136 02 Nov 1995 20D Recurve Men
PEROVA Ksenia 46 08 Feb 1989 20A Recurve Women
POPOV Vitalii 231 29 Jun 1996 17D Recurve Men
STEPANOVA Inna 40 17 Apr 1990 22A  Recurve Women
TIMOFEEVA Kristina 47 28 Aug 1993 21A Recurve Women
TSYNGUEYV Beligto a7 27 May 1994 18D Recurve Men

SIN SINGAPORE ANG Han Quan - 04 Feb 1998 24D Recurve Men
TAN Silie 249 03 Mar 1989 25D Recurve Men
TEO Kee Hui Keith 329 08 Jan 1991 26D Recurve Men

SRI SRI LANKA SAJEEV De Silva - 11 Dec 1991 29B Recurve Men

Sul SWITZERLAND DIELEN Nathalie 161 18 Mar 1966 29B Recurve Women
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

THA  THAILAND ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 95 03 Oct 1970 25C Compound Women
DITAPONGPIT Anchaleeporn - 19 Jul 1980 26C Compound Women
JANTIMA Natthakan 594 21 Aug 1999 16B  Recurve Women
KHUTHAWISAP Wasana 547 25 May 1976 15B Recurve Women
MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 93 30 Aug 1995 28C Compound Women
NAKARUNGSU Suthikiat - 13 Mar 1985 22B  Compound Men
NAKWONG Boonyanuch - 28Dec 1976 27C  Compound Women
PHIMTHONG Akarachai - 18 Feb 1973 23B Compound Men
PHOHIRAN Kwanchai - 20 Jun 1990 21B  Compound Men
PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai 179 30 Nov 1980 24B  Compound Men
RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya 266 10 Nov 1989 18B Recurve Women
SOITHONG Aitthiwat - 13 Jul 2003 19C Recurve Men
SWANGPHARNICH Jidapa - 29 Dec 1995 17B  Recurve Women
THAI-UEA lItsarin 373 13 Sep 1984 17C Recurve Men
THAMWONG Witthaya 183 18 Sep 1987 20C Recurve Men
THEPNA Denchai - 28 Oct 1975 18C Recurve Men

TPE  CHINESE TAIPEI CHANG Yao-Hsuan - 28Sep1991 28C Compound Men
CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan 159 20 Jun 1995 27C  Compound Men
CHEN Li Ju 92 24 Apr 1981 21A Compound Women
CHEN Po-Kai 88 16 May 1996 25C Compound Men
DENG Yu-Cheng - 25 Apr 1999 14C Recurve Men
HUNG Cheng-Hao - 11 Sep 1997 15C Recurve Men
KUO Ting-An - 13 Jan 2000 26A Recurve Women
LAN Yi-Chen - 20 Dec 1997 25A  Recurve Women
LEE Chun-Ting - 03 Nov 1998 13C Recurve Men
LEE Yi-Ting 293 14 Oct 1998 23A  Recurve Women
LIN Chia-Ying 334 04 May 1990 24A  Compound Women
PAN Ming Chia 292 29 Nov 1990 22A  Compound Women
TSAI Chia-Yun - 20 Nov 1998 24A  Recurve Women
WENG I|-Cheng - 08 Nov 1991 26C Compound Men
WU Ting-Ting 61 21 Oct 1990 23A  Compound Women
YU CHEN Lin - 24 Oct 1997 16C Recurve Men

VIE VIETNAM HOANG Ngoc Nhat 472 08 Mar 1993 29C Recurve Men
NGUYEN Huu Van - 17 Aug 1996 28D Compound Men
NGUYEN Thu Huong 414 06 Oct 1998 28B Recurve Women
TA THI Thu Hoai - 15 Jan 2000 27B  Recurve Women
TRAN Thi Ngoc - 08 Jun 1997 28B Compound Women
VU Viet Anh 185 07 Nov 1989 29D Compound Men
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Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SWAMI Indrachand IND India 629 /41 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6 6

2 CHOUDHARY Jagdish  IND India 652 /15 -Bye- 6 6 7 6 6 4

3 GANKIN Denis KAZ Kazakhstan 660 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 5 7

4 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL Mongolia 659 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 4 1

5 VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad  IRI IR Iran 660 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 7 7 5 (137)

6 WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif INA  Indonesia 659 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 4 (137)

7 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS Russia 661 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 4 (132)

8 EGA AGATHA Riau INA  Indonesia 670 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 0 (83)

9 HUNG Cheng-Hao TPE Chinese Taipei 642 /25 -Bye- 6 6 4

9 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS Malaysia 644 /20 -Bye- 6 6 3

9 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS  Malaysia 651 /16 -Bye- 7 6 4

9 POPOV Vitalii RUS Russia 647 /19 -Bye- 7 7 5

9 PURNAMA Hendra INA  Indonesia 669 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 1

9 SWANSI Binod IND India 654 /10 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 TAN Silie SIN  Singapore 653 /12 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 ZHANG Jianping CHN PR China 653 /11 -Bye- 6 6 5

17 AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim QAT Qatar 655 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 4

17 BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL Mongolia 643 /22 -Bye- 6 5

17 DENG Yu-Cheng TPE Chinese Taipei 643 /23 -Bye- 6 4

17 DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ Kazakhstan 636 /32 -Bye- 6 0

17 ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul BAN  Bangladesh 614 /51 6 6 3

17 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS Russia 655 / 9 -Bye- 6 0

17 MATAN Florante F. PHI  Philippines 632 /38 -Bye- 6 2

17 MIRRAHIMI Majid IRI IR Iran 634 /37 -Bye- 6 4

17 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS Malaysia 638 /31 -Bye- 6 5

17 MORENO Luis Gabriel ~ PHI  Philippines 617 /48 -Bye- 6 4

17 RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI IR Iran 644 |21 -Bye- 7 4

17 THAMWONG Witthaya THA Thailand 641 /26 -Bye- 6 0

17 TSYNGUEV Beligto RUS Russia 634 /36 -Bye- 6 3

17 XU Tianyu CHN PR China 647 /18 -Bye- 7 5

17 XU Zhiwei CHN PR China 652 /13 -Bye- 6 4

17 YU CHEN Lin TPE Chinese Taipei 634 /35 -Bye- 7 2

33 ANG Han Quan SIN  Singapore 620 /47 -Bye- 3

33 ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI IR Iran 636 /33 -Bye- 4

33 BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren MGL Mongolia 621 /44 -Bye- 3

33 CHAN Chun Shing HKG HKG 581 /61 6 0

33 DORJI Lam BHU Bhutan 640 /29 -Bye- 0

33 GOMBODORJ Gan Erdene MGL Mongolia 626 /42 -Bye- 4

33 GULMATOV Furkat KAZ Kazakhstan 617 /49 -Bye- 1

33 HOANG Ngoc Nhat VIE Vietnam 620 /46 -Bye- 3

33 1IZUMI Yuya JPN Japan 626 /43 -Bye- 4

33 JADHAV Pravin IND India 641 /27 -Bye- 4

33 JONI Muhammad Ikram MAS Malaysia 640 /28 -Bye- 2

33 KUBOTA Seiya JPN  Japan 615 /50 6 2

33 LEE Chun-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei 639 /30 -Bye- 3

33 NORBU Jigme BHU Bhutan 597 /56 7 0

33 OKU Yuto JPN Japan 635 /34 -Bye- 4

33 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ Kazakhstan 652 /14 -Bye- 4

33 SO Chun Ngai HKG HKG 620 /45 -Bye- 2

33 SOITHONG Aitthiwat THA  Thailand 586 /59 6 0

33 SOJEB Shiek BAN Bangladesh 629 /40 -Bye- 0

33 THAI-UEA lItsarin THA  Thailand 599 /55 7 4

33 THEPNA Denchai THA Thailand 643 /24 -Bye- 4

33 TSHERING Kinley BHU Bhutan 604 /53 6 2

33 YAMAMOTO Masaya JPN Japan 651 /17 -Bye- 4

33 YU Ming He CHN PR China 631 /39 -Bye- 4

57 AUNG Tin Phyo MYA Myanmar 583 /60 2

57 NYCIN Sithu MYA Myanmar 594 /57 1

57 RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed BAN  Bangladesh 600 /54 2

57 SAJEEV De Silva SRI  SriLanka 586 /58 1

57 SIVILAY Thongxay LAO Laos 531 /63 0

57 SOULIVONG Thong Khoume LAO Laos 564 /62 2

57 TEO Kee Hui Keith SIN  Singapore 609 /52 5
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 PEROVA Ksenia RUS Russia 650 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 7 7 6

2 NEMATI Zahra IRI IR Iran 630 /15 -Bye- 6 6 7 6 6 0

3 HORIGUCHI Risa JPN Japan 632 /12 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 1 6

4 ROCHMAWATI lka Yuliana INA  Indonesia 630 /14 -Bye- 6 7 7 7 4 2

5 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana RUS Russia 645 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 4 (135)

6 ZHOU Dan Yan CHN PR China 634 /10 -Bye- 6 6 6 4 (126)

7 BHAKAT Ankita IND India 635 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 3 (130)

8 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS Malaysia 617 /27 -Bye- 6 6 6 1 (94)

9 ABDRAZAK Aruzhan KAZ Kazakhstan 588 /43 -Bye- 6 6 4

9 CHEN Yuting CHN PR China 634 / 9 -Bye- 6 7 3

9 PARNAT Reena EST Estonia 629 /17 -Bye- 6 7 0

9 STEPANOVA Inna RUS Russia 648 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 3

9 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS Russia 644 | 5 -Bye- -Bye- 6 0

9 TOMA Azusa JPN Japan 596 /39 -Bye- 6 6 0

9 WARDANI Titik Kusuma INA  Indonesia 647 |/ 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 3

9 WU Sze Yan HKG HKG 631 /13 -Bye- 6 6 4

17 AZHAR Farah Amalina MAS Malaysia 581 /46 -Bye- 7 1

17 CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA  Indonesia 623 /21 -Bye- 6 4

17 DAIMARY Promila IND India 626 /20 -Bye- 6 0

17 DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne PHI  Philippines 622 /23 -Bye- 6 0

17 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS Malaysia 642 | 6 -Bye- -Bye- 2

17 HONGITAN Kareel Meer PHI  Philippines 615 /30 -Bye- 6 4

17 HTWE San Yu MYA Myanmar 611 /32 -Bye- 6 3

17 JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv. MGL Mongolia 615 /28 -Bye- 7 4

17 KUO Ting-An TPE Chinese Taipei 639 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 5

17 LEE Yi-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei 619 /24 -Bye- 6 3

17 LU Siyi CHN PR China 633 /11 -Bye- 6 2

17 NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg MGL Mongolia 629 /16 -Bye- 6 3

17 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ Kazakhstan 598 /34 -Bye- 6 5

17 SINGH Prachi IND India 619 /25 -Bye- 6 0

17 TSAI Chia-Yun TPE Chinese Taipei 629 /18 -Bye- 6 2

17 ZHU Jiani CHN PR China 615 /29 -Bye- 7 3

33 ABDOLKARIMI Melika IRl IR Iran 618 /26 -Bye- 2

33 AGU Utano JPN Japan 573 /48 -Bye- 5

33 ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ Kazakhstan 589 /42 -Bye- 2

33 CHIMEDTSEREN Oyuntungalag MGL Mongolia 560 /51 -Bye- 2

33 DANZANDORJ Miroslava MGL Mongolia 623 /22 -Bye- 4

33 DEHGHANABNAVI Zahra IRI IR Iran 533 /53 -Bye- 4

33 DEKI Sonam BHU Bhutan 571 /49 -Bye- 0

33 DEMA Sonam BHU Bhutan 517 /56 6 0

33 DIELEN Nathalie SUl  Switzerland 584 /45 -Bye- 2

33 JANTIMA Natthakan THA  Thailand 489 /58 6 0

33 KARMA BHU Bhutan 612 /31 -Bye- 2

33 KAUR Simranjeet IND India 598 /35 -Bye- 4

33 KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA Thailand 595 /41 -Bye- 0

33 KOBAYASHI Kana JPN Japan 597 /38 -Bye- 0

33 LAN Yi-Chen TPE Chinese Taipei 599 /33 -Bye- 4

33 LOKE Shin Hui MAS Malaysia 595 /40 -Bye- 5

33 MAHMOODISERESHT Maryam IRl IR Iran 544 |52 -Bye- 0

33 MONI Mst. Hera BAN Bangladesh 586 /44 -Bye- 0

33 NGUYEN Thu Huong VIE Vietnam 598 /36 -Bye- 1

33 RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya THA  Thailand 530 /54 -Bye- 0

33 SAFITRI Erwina INA  Indonesia 577 147 -Bye- 2

33 SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther BAN Bangladesh 597 /37 -Bye- 3

33 SWANGPHARNICH Jidapa THA  Thailand 567 /50 -Bye- 0

33 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ Kazakhstan 627 /19 -Bye- 1

57 KHATUN Miss Rabeya BAN Bangladesh 502 /57 4

57 TA THI Thu Hoai VIE Vietnam 526 /55 4
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" Bangkok (THA) 2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

p‘ Compound Men

fhoeld archery 20-26 Mar 2016 Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 EBADI Esmaeil IRI IR Iran 706 / 1 -Bye- 145 147 144 146 146

2 TAHERI Omid IRI IR Iran 704 | 2 -Bye- 147 144 148 146 145

3 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS Malaysia 692 / 6 -Bye- 145 147 146 141 144

4 CHANG Yao-Hsuan TPE  Chinese Taipei 693 / 5 -Bye- 144 141 143 142 139

5 GHEIDI Majid IRI IR Iran 692 / 7 -Bye- 144 142 146

6 PUKHRAMBAM Dingku Singh IND India 682 /14 -Bye- 147 143 145

7 CHANGMAI Manash Jyoti IND India 690 / 9 -Bye- 140 142 144

8 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS Malaysia 685 /13 -Bye- 142 143 141

9 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE  Chinese Taipei 692 / 8 -Bye- 144 142

9 DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI Philippines 679 /18 145 143 140

9 JIANG Wei CHN PR China 676 /21 138 142 139

9 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ  Kazakhstan 688 /10 -Bye- 142 141

9 KIM Dong Kyu KOR Korea 663 /35 138 141 141

9 PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA  Thailand 685 /11 -Bye- 141 143

9 SAINI Aman IND India 681 /16 -Bye- 146 144

9 YEN Ka King HKG HKG 693 / 4 -Bye- 143 142

17 . Khendrup BHU Bhutan 667 /27 137 139

17 ADRIANO Delfin Anthony PHI Philippines 652 /42 143 142

17 ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand PHI Philippines 685 /12 -Bye- 139

17 CHEN Po-Kai TPE  Chinese Taipei 667 /26 144 141

17 HE Ying CHN PR China 678 /20 141 140

17 JERSEY Liu AUS  Australia 664 /31 144 145

17 JIN Wang Do KOR Korea 670 /22 140 136

17 LAU Chi Hung HKG HKG 666 /28 137 142

17 LEE Kin Lip MAS Malaysia 694 / 3 -Bye- 141

17 MISBAN Danial MAS Malaysia 668 /25 140 139

17 PELJOR Tashi BHU Bhutan 678 /19 142 132

17 PHOHIRAN Kwanchai THA  Thailand 663 /33 140 138

17 VICENCIO Joseph PHI Philippines 668 /24 137 140

17 VU Viet Anh VIE Vietnam 679 /17 -Bye- 138

17 WENG I|-Cheng TPE  Chinese Taipei 682 /15 -Bye- 143

17 XU Jun Hao CHN PR China 662 /36 141 139

33 DHAYAL Digvijay IND India 669 /23 142

33 DORJI Tshewang BHU Bhutan 663 /34 136

33 IBRAYEV Nur KAZ  Kazakhstan 651 /43 133

33 KARABAYEYV Akbarali KAZ  Kazakhstan 664 /32 138

33 LEE Hoo Sam Patrick HKG HKG 653 /41 135

33 LIM Hyunchul KOR Korea 656 /39 139

33 LIU Zhiyong CHN PR China 642 /44 135

33 MINGZHENG Liu AUS  Australia 654 /40 128

33 MIRSULTANOV Rozmat KAZ  Kazakhstan 629 /47 135

33 NAKARUNGSU Suthikiat THA  Thailand 659 /38 135

33 NGUYEN Huu Van VIE Vietnam 639 /45 137

33 PHIMTHONG Akarachai THA  Thailand 660 /37 130

33 SEO Jung KOR Korea 636 /46 131

33 TANG Kam Wo HKG HKG 665 /29 139

33 XU Jin MAC Macau 664 /30 135
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" Bangkok (THA) 2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

p‘ Compound Women

fhoeld archery 20-26 Mar 2016 Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND India 673 / 9 142 143 142 146 142

2 COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI Philippines 687 / 2 144 143 147 147 138

3 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA  Thailand 682 / 3 141 140 141 139 145

4 GHORBANI Fereshteh IRI IR Iran 677 /| 5 138 141 145 141 139

5 DHAYAL Khushbu IND India 675 / 7 141 142 145

6 CHAM NONG Saritha MAS  Malaysia 679 / 4 141 141 141

7 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS  Malaysia 688 / 1 -Bye- 143 140

8 WU Ting-Ting TPE Chinese Taipei 676 / 6 140 141 135

9 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA  Thailand 647 123 139 141

9 CHEN Li Ju TPE Chinese Taipei 674 /| 8 141 143

9 HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah MAS  Malaysia 668 /11 136 130

9 ISHAK Nor Rizah MAS  Malaysia 659 /18 144 142

9 RANJBAR Maryam IRI IR Iran 655 /20 140 138

9 SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI IR Iran 667 /12 134 138

9 YUMI Sorang IND India 661 /16 141 137

9 ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ Kazakhstan 661 /14 139 135

17 CHAN Jennifer Dy PHI Philippines 670 /10 135

17 CHAN Sze Man HKG  HKG 616 /29 131

17 CHEN Na CHN PR China 602 /30 133

17 DITAPONGPIT Anchaleeporn THA Thailand 643 /25 126

17 HIWRALE Mrinal Anil IND India 643 /26 136

17 LAU Tsz Sum HKG  HKG 573 /31 122

17 LIN Chia-Ying TPE Chinese Taipei 660 /17 137

17 MAKARCHUK Diana KAZ Kazakhstan 659 /19 136

17 NAKWONG Boonyanuch THA  Thailand 648 /22 130

17 PAN Ming Chia TPE Chinese Taipei 661 /15 130

17 SAN Hla Hal MYA  Myanmar 647 124 133

17 SHUM Kit Pui HKG  HKG 642 /27 138

17 TABANAG Joann C. PHI Philippines 663 /13 128

17 TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda PHI Philippines 653 /21 131

17 TRAN Thi Ngoc VIE Vietnam 622 /28 135
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r‘ Bangkok (THA)
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world archery

thailand

20-26 Mar 2016

2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 670 1 EGA AGATHA Riau INA 0(27,27,29) SWAMI | (IND)
41/ 629 41 SWAMI Indrachand IND 6 (28,28,30) 6 T.9* (26,25,28,28,25)
SWAMI | (IND)
. 6 (26,27,27,28,27)
5/ 660 5 GANKIN Denis KAZ 6 T.10 (28,28,26,28,28) GANKIN D (KAZ) GOLD
4/ 660 4 VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad IRI 57T.9(26,28,28,26,29) 5 T.9(24,28,28,25,26)
SWAMI | (IND)
3/ 661 3 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 4 (27,26,29,28,22) JANTSAN G (MGL)
6/ 659 6 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 6 (29,27,26,27,27) 4 (29,28,23,28,28)
CHOUDHARY J (IND)
. 4 (25,27,27,29,25)
7/ 659 7 WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif INA 4 (29,28,27,26,27) CHOUDHARY J (IND) SILVER
15/ 652 15 CHOUDHARY Jagdish IND 6 (27,30,29,24,29) 6 (26,28,29,28,29)
CHOUDHARY J (IND)
GANKIN D (KAZ)
7 (28,28,27,29)
BRONZE
GANKIN D (KAZ)
JANTSAN G (MGL)
1(27,25,27,26)
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" Bangkok (THA)

v

world archery

20-26 Mar 2016

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

thailand
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 670 1 EGA AGATHA Riau INA EGA AGATHA R (INA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
EGA AGATHAR (INA)
6 (29,29,28)
_Bye.
EGA AGATHAR (INA)
6 (30,26,28,28,29)
33/ 636 33 ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI ASHRAFI S (IRI)
-Bye- 4 (25,26,22,29,26)
DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
0 (28,26,24)
-Bye- DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)
32/ 636 32 DUZELBAYEYV Sultan KAZ 6 (26,26,29,23,26) EGA AGATHAR (INA)
0 (27,27,29)
17/ 651 17 YAMAMOTO Masaya JPN YAMAMOTO M (JPN)
-Bye- 4(23,28,25,24,25)
MORENO LG (PHI)
4(26,27,27,27,25)
-Bye- MORENO LG (PHI)
48/ 617 48 MORENO Luis Gabriel PHI 6 (24,26,24,28,27)
NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
4(28,27,28,27,29)
49/ 617 49 GULMATOV Furkat KAZ GULMATOV F (KAZ)
-Bye- 1(27,24,25,27)
NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
6 (29,27,25,27,28)
-Bye- NOR HASRIN MA (MAS)
16/ 651 16 NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 7 (29,28,25,28)
9/ 655 9 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (28,27,26)
MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
. 0 (26,25,26)
57/ 594 57 NYCIN Sithu MYA 1(26,21,23,24) | NORBU J (BHU)
56/ 597 56 NORBU Jigme BHU 7 (26,24,26,28) |0 (22,24,21)
SWAMI | (IND)
6 (26,30,27,25,27)
41/ 629 41 SWAMI Indrachand IND SWAMI | (IND)
-Bye- 6 (28,29,24,27,28)
SWAMI | (IND)
6 (27,27,27)
-Bye- THEPNA D (THA)
24/ 643 24 THEPNA Denchai THA 4 (25,25,27,29,27) SWAMI | (IND)
6 (28,28,30)
25/ 642 25 HUNG Cheng-Hao TPE HUNG CH (TPE)
-Bye- 6 (25,27,26)
HUNG CH (TPE)
6 (28,29,28,24,27)
-Bye- SOJEB S (BAN)
40/ 629 40 SOJEB Shiek BAN 0 (15,23,24)
HUNG CH (TPE)
4(29,29,26,28,26)
_Bye_
AL-MOHANADI | (QAT)
. 4(27,27,29,29,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th AL-MOHANADI | (QAT)
8/ 655 8 AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim QAT
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2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

thailand
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 660 5 GANKIN Denis KAZ GANKIN D (KAZ)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
GANKIN D (KAZ)
6 (29,27,27,26,28)
_Bye.
GANKIN D (KAZ)
. 6 (28,30,24,28)
37/ 634 37 MIRRAHIMI Majid IRI MIRRAHIMI M (IRI)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,24,28)
MIRRAHIMI M (IRI)
4 (28,26,29,28,26)
-Bye- JONI MI (MAS)
28/ 640 28 JONI Muhammad lkram MAS 2 (26,25,28,24) GANKIN D (KA)
67T.10(28,28,26,28,28)
21/ 644 21 RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI RIYAZIMEHR K (IRI)
-Bye- 7 (24,27,26,26,26)
RIYAZIMEHR K (IRI)
4 (28,26,25,29,24)
-Bye- BAASANKHUU A (MGL)
44/ 621 44 BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren MGL 3(23,27,28,25,25)
TAN S (SIN)
. 2 (25,27,27,25)
53/ 604 53 TSHERING Kinley BHU 6 (24,27,26,26) | TSHERING K (BHU)
60/ 583 60 AUNG Tin Phyo MYA 2 (24,20,26,25) |2 (25,28,23,26)
TAN S (SIN)
6 (29,25,26,24,28)
-Bye- TAN S (SIN)
12/ 653 12 TAN Silie SIN 6 (26,25,28,29)
13/ 652 13 XU Zhiwei CHN XU Z (CHN)
-Bye- 6 (25,27,26)
XU Z (CHN)
. 4 (26,28,28,28,27)
61/ 581 61 CHAN Chun Shing HKG 67T.10(26,252327,22) | CHAN CS (HKG)
52/ 609 52 TEO Kee Hui Keith SIN 5T.9(24,252525,29) | 0 (22,24,25)
KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
. 3(30,26,24,27,26)
45/ 620 45 SO Chun Ngai HKG SO CN (HKG)
-Bye- 2 (26,21,26,20)
KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
6 (27,27,29,26,29)
-Bye- KAMARUDDIN H (MAS)
20/ 644 20 KAMARUDDIN Haziq MAS 6 (27,26,24,24) ZRITENOOROOEIN )
57.9(26,28,28,26,29)
29/ 640 29 DORJI Lam BHU DORJI L (BHU)
-Bye- 0(21,23,19)
TSYNGUEV B (RUS)
3(28,27,28,29,27)
-Bye- TSYNGUEV B (RUS)
36/ 634 36 TSYNGUEYV Beligto RUS 6 (26,28,27)
VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOE! M (RI)
7 (28,27,28,27,28)
_Bye_
VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI M (IR)
. 7(30,26,29,29,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI M (RI)
4/ 660 4 VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad IRI
AR_C75A Report Created: 25 Mar 2016 04:24 Europe/Berlin Page 17/52



" Bangkok (THA)
v

world archery

20-26 Mar 2016

2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1
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Elimination Round

thailand
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 661 3 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS BALDANOV A (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
BALDANOV A (RUS)
6 (28,28,26,29)
_Bye.
BALDANOV A (RUS)
. 67T.10(27,28,28,28,29)
35/ 634 35 YU CHEN Lin TPE YU CHEN L (TPE)
-Bye- 7 (28,28,30,28,27)
YU CHEN L (TPE)
2 (26,25,30,26)
-Bye- LEE CT (TPE)
30/ 639 30 LEE Chun-Ting TPE 3(28,28,25,28,26) BALDANOV A (RUS)
N 4(27,26,29,28,22)
19/ 647 19 POPOV Vitalii RUS POPOV V (RUS)
-Bye- 7 (26,27,27,28,29)
POPOV V (RUS)
7 (28,26,29,26,27)
-Bye- HOANG NN (VIE)
46/ 620 46 HOANG Ngoc Nhat VIE 3(27,25,27,25,25)
POPOV V (RUS)
. 57.9(26,25,29,29,29)
51/ 614 51 ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul BAN 6 (26,23,26,28) | ISLAMMOHAMMADT (BAN)
62/ 564 62 SOULIVONG Thong Khoume LAO 2 (22,25,25,21) |6(27,24,28,22,29)
ISLAM MOHAMMAD T (BAN)
3(28,26,29,24,25)
-Bye- SAIDIYEV O (KAZ)
14/ 652 14 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 4(23,27,27,25,28)
11/ 653 11 ZHANG Jianping CHN ZHANG J (CHN)
-Bye. 6 (27,28,28)
ZHANG J (CHN)
o 67.9(27,26,28,17,29)
59/ 586 59 SOITHONG Aitthiwat THA 6 (27,22,26,27) | SOITHONG A (THA)
54/ 600 54 RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed BAN 2(24,24,17,19) |0 (23,18,25)
ZHANG J (CHN)
57.8(28,27,27,26,28)
43/ 626 43 1ZUMI Yuya JPN IZUMLY (JPN)
-Bye- 4 (28,28,24,26,25)
BAATARKHUYAG O (MGL)
5T.8(24,25,29,28,29)
-Bye- BAATARKHUYAG O (MGL)
22/ 643 22 BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL 6 (25,27,26,29,27) JANTSAN G (MGL)
. 6 (29,27,26,27,27)
27/ 641 27 JADHAV Pravin IND JADHAV P (IND)
-Bye- 4(28,25,24,25,27)
MATAN FF (PHI)
2 (24,28,26,25)
-Bye- MATAN FF (PHI)
38/ 632 38 MATAN Florante F. PHI 6 (26,25,26,28,27)
JANTSAN G (MGL)
67.9(27,27,26,29,29)
_Bye_
JANTSAN G (MGL)
. 6 (26,26,28,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th JANTSAN G (MGL)
6/ 659 6 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL
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2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

thailand
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 659 7 WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif INA WIJAYA MH (INA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
WIJAYA MH (INA)
6 (28,29,29)
_Bye.
WIJAYA MH (INA)
. 6 (28,27,28)
39/ 631 39 YU Ming He CHN YU MH (CHN)
-Bye- 4(24,22,29,29,27)
THAMWONG W (THA)
0 (25,28,25)
-Bye- THAMWONG W (THA)
26/ 641 26 THAMWONG Witthaya THA 6 (21,23,30,26,28) WIJAYA MH (INA)
4(29,28,27,26,27)
23/ 643 23 DENG Yu-Cheng TPE DENG YC (TPE)
-Bye- 6 (26,28,24,27,27)
DENG YC (TPE)
4(27,29,24,28,27)
-Bye- GOMBODORJ GE (MGL)
42/ 626 42 GOMBODORJ Gan Erdene MGL 4(25,28,27,25,27)
SWANSI B (IND)
. 0 (27,25,27)
55/ 599 55 THAI-UEA ltsarin THA 7 (27,26,27,26) | THAI-UEA | (THA)
58/ 586 58 SAJEEV De Silva SRI 1(25,19,27,16) |4 (28,26,29,24,24)
SWANSI B (IND)
6 (29,28,28,27,28)
-Bye- SWANSI B (IND)
10/ 654 10 SWANSI Binod IND 6 (28,26,24,27,27)
15/ 652 15 CHOUDHARY Jagdish IND CHOUDHARY J (IND)
-Bye- 6 (29,26,28,28)
CHOUDHARY J (IND)
6 T.X(27,29,27,27,28)
63/ 531 63 SIVILAY Thongxay LAO 0(21,17,20) KUBOTA S (JPN)
50/ 615 50 KUBOTA Seiya JPN 6 (22,23,27) 2 (25,27,24,23)
CHOUDHARY J (IND)
7 (27,29,29,30)
47/ 620 47 ANG Han Quan SIN ANG HQ (SIN)
-Bye- 3(23,28,26,27,24)
XU T (CHN)
5T.9(26,28,28,27,29)
-Bye- XU T (CHN)
18/ 647 18 XU Tianyu CHN 7(23,27,27,30,29) CHOUDHARY J (ND)
. 6 (27,30,29,24,29)
31/ 638 31 MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
-Bye- 6 (28,29,24,26,29)
MOHAMAD KA (MAS)
5T.9(26,29,28,23,29)
-Bye- OKU Y (JPN)
34/ 635 34 OKU Yuto JPN 4(29,28,28,24,22)
PURNAMA H (INA)
1(27,26,26,27)
_Bye_
PURNAMA H (INA)
. 6 T.10 (26,29,28,29,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th PURNAMA H (INA)
2/ 669 2 PURNAMA Hendra INA
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2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 650 1 PEROVA Ksenia RUS 7(27,29,28,23,29) PEROVAK (RUS)
8/ 635 8 BHAKAT Ankita IND 3(28,26,28,21,27) 7 (26,29,24,28)
PEROVA K (RUS)
. 6 (28,26,29)
12/ 632 12 HORIGUCHI Risa JPN 6 (26,28,28,24,27) HORIGUCHI R (JPN) GOLD
4/ 645 4 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana RUS 4(28,26,27,29,25) 1(23,26,24,27)
PEROVA K (RUS)
14/ 630 14 ROCHMAWATI lka Yuliana INA 7 (28,26,27,27) ROCHMAWATI IY (INA)
27/ 617 27 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS 1(23,26,26,19) 4 (28,26,25,28,25)
NEMATI Z (IRI)
0 (22,21,25)
10/ 634 10 ZHOU Dan Yan CHN 4 (26,24,28,23,25) NEMATI Z (IRI) SILVER
15/ 630 15 NEMATI Zahra IRI 6 (21,26,27,26,28) 6 (27,28,26,26,27)
NEMATI Z (IRI)
HORIGUCHI R (JPN)
6 (25,28,28,29)
BRONZE
HORIGUCHI R (JPN)
ROCHMAWATI 1Y (INA)
2 (27,25,27,28)
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" Bangkok (THA)

v

world archery

20-26 Mar 2016

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

thailand
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 650 1 PEROVA Ksenia RUS PEROVA K (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
PEROVA K (RUS)
7 (26,29,28,27,27)
_Bye.
PEROVAK (RUS)
. 6 (27,30,25)
33/ 599 33 LAN Yi-Chen TPE LAN YC (TPE)
-Bye- 4 (27,28,26,26,26)
HTWE SY (MYA)
3(27,25,28,24,25)
-Bye- HTWE SY (MYA)
32/ 611 32 HTWE San Yu MYA 6 (25,28,26,27,27) PEROVA K (RUS)
7(27,29,28,23,29)
17/ 629 17 PARNAT Reena EST PARNAT R (EST)
-Bye- 677.9(24,27,26,21,25)
PARNAT R (EST)
7(23,25,29,27,28)
-Bye- AGU U (JPN)
48/ 573 48 AGU Utano JPN 5T.6(27,26,26,23,23)
PARNAT R (EST)
0 (26,26,19)
49/ 571 49 DEKI Sonam BHU DEKI S (BHU)
-Bye. 0 (24,22,22)
NYAMJARGAL A (MGL)
3(25,25,26,24,25)
-Bye- NYAMJARGAL A (MGL)
16/ 629 16 NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg MGL 6 (25,24,25)
9/ 634 9 CHEN Yuting CHN CHEN Y (CHN)
-Bye. 6 (24,30,27)
CHEN Y (CHN)
. 7 (25,24,28,28,29)
57/ 502 57 KHATUN Miss Rabeya BAN 4(23,21,17,20,17) | DEMA S (BHU)
56/ 517 56 DEMA Sonam BHU 6(19,17,21,23,23) | 0 (23,24,22)
CHEN Y (CHN)
3(26,29,28,26,26)
41/ 595 41 KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA KHUTHAWISAP W (THA)
-Bye. 0 (24,24,26)
LEE YT (TPE)
3(25,25,27,24,23)
-Bye- LEE YT (TPE)
24/ 619 24 LEE Yi-Ting TPE 6 (28,28,30) BHAKAT A (IND)
. 3(28,26,28,21,27)
25/ 619 25 SINGH Prachi IND SINGH P (IND)
-Bye- 677.9(24,27,24,23,26)
SINGH P (IND)
0 (24,23,26)
-Bye- LOKE SH (MAS)
40/ 595 40 LOKE Shin Hui MAS 5T.7(24,26,23,26,27)
BHAKAT A (IND)
7 (28,30,26,26,27)
_Bye_
BHAKAT A (IND)
. 6 (26,27,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th BHAKAT A (IND)
8/ 635 8 BHAKAT Ankita IND
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" Bangkok (THA)

v

world archery

20-26 Mar 2016

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

thailand
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 644 5 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS TIMOFEEVAK (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
TIMOFEEVAK (RUS)
6 (27,27,29,23,29)
_Bye.
TIMOFEEVAK (RUS)
. 0 (25,25,24)
37/ 597 37 SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther BAN SHAPLA MRA (BAN)
-Bye- 3(26,25,23,24,24)
JARGALSAIKHAN D (MGL)
4 (28,24,26,25,27)
-Bye- JARGALSAIKHAN D (MGL)
28/ 615 28 JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv. MGL 7 (26,20,27,25,25) HORIGUCHI R (JPN)
. 6 (26,28,28,24,27)
21/ 623 21 CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA CHOIRUNISA D (INA)
-Bye. 6 (27,25,24)
CHOIRUNISA D (INA)
4(27,28,26,21,24)
-Bye- MONI MH (BAN)
44/ 586 44 MONI Mst. Hera BAN 0(22,12,21)
HORIGUCHI R (JPN)
6 (26,27,26)
53/ 533 53 DEHGHANABNAVI Zahra IRI DEHGHANABNAVI Z (IRI)
-Bye- 4(27,27,27,20,22)
HORIGUCHI R (JPN)
6 (25,28,27,28,24)
-Bye- HORIGUCHI R (JPN)
12/ 632 12 HORIGUCHI Risa JPN 6 (23,30,26,24,28)
13/ 631 13 WU Sze Yan HKG WU SY (HKG)
-Bye- 6 (28,26,28)
WU SY (HKG)
6 (27,29,27)
-Bye- MAHMOODISERESHT M (IRI)
52/ 544 52 MAHMOODISERESHT Maryam IRl 0 (15,24,20)
WU SY (HKG)
. 4(27,28,29,27,28)
45/ 584 45 DIELEN Nathalie Sul DIELEN N (SUI)
-Bye- 2 (26,21,25,24)
DAIMARY P (IND)
0 (22,26,26)
-Bye- DAIMARY P (IND)
20/ 626 20 DAIMARY Promila IND 6 (24,28,28,29) DASHDORZHEVAT (RUS)
- 4 (28,26,27,29,25)
29/ 615 29 ZHU Jiani CHN ZHU J (CHN)
-Bye- 7 (28,23,27,24)
ZHU J (CHN)
3(28,25,27,26,25)
-Bye- NGUYEN TH (VIE)
36/ 598 36 NGUYEN Thu Huong VIE 1(22,23,23,21)
DASHIDORZHIEVAT (RUS)
6 (28,29,28,25,29)
_Bye_
DASHIDORZHIEVAT (RUS)
. 7(25,27,27,29,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th DASHIDORZHIEVAT (RUS)
4/ 645 4 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana RUS
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" Bangkok (THA)
v

world archery

20-26 Mar 2016

2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

thailand
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 647 3 WARDANI Titik Kusuma INA WARDANI TK (INA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
WARDANI TK (INA)
6 (26,23,28,28,27)
_Bye.
WARDANI TK (INA)
. . 3(26,29,24,27,26)
35/ 598 35 KAUR Simranjeet IND KAUR S (IND)
-Bye- 4(27,21,28,26,22)
HONGITAN KM (PHI)
4 (26,23,28,25,27)
-Bye- HONGITAN KM (PHI)
30/ 615 30 HONGITAN Kareel Meer PHI 6 (26,23,23,28,26) ROCHIAMWATI Y (A)
. 7 (28,26,27,27)
19/ 627 19 TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ TUKEBAYEVA F (KAZ)
-Bye- 1 (24,24,23,21)
AZHAR FA (MAS)
1(21,28,27,20)
-Bye- AZHAR FA (MAS)
46/ 581 46 AZHAR Farah Amalina MAS 7 (28,26,23,24)
ROCHMAWATIIY (INA)
7 (26,28,26,29,27)
51/ 560 51 CHIMEDTSEREN Oyuntungalag MGL CHIMEDTSEREN O (MGL)
-Bye- 2(25,22,23,24)
ROCHMAWATIIY (INA)
7 (28,29,27,28)
-Bye- ROCHMAWATI 1Y (INA)
14/ 630 14 ROCHMAWATI Ika Yuliana INA 6 (25,28,29,24)
11/ 633 11 LU Siyi CHN LU S (CHN)
-Bye- 6 (26,26,29)
LU S (CHN)
2 (27,24,24,25)
-Bye- RUANGKRIENGSIN W (THA)
54/ 530 54 RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya THA 0 (24,23,20)
ABDRAZAK A (KAZ)
4(22,27,24,28,24)
43/ 588 43 ABDRAZAK Aruzhan KAZ ABDRAZAK A (KAZ)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,27,28,23)
ABDRAZAK A (KAZ)
6 (26,25,26,26)
-Bye- DANZANDORJ M (MGL)
22/ 623 22 DANZANDORJ Miroslava MGL 4(27,26,30,22,22) ABDUL HALILNA (VA9
) 1 (23,26,26,19)
27/ 617 27 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS ABDUL HALIL NA (MAS)
-Bye- 6 (26,25,27)
ABDUL HALIL NA (MAS)
6 (26,28,25,26)
-Bye- KOBAYASHI K (JPN)
38/ 597 38 KOBAYASHI Kana JPN 0 (23,23,25)
ABDUL HALIL NA (MAS)
6 (23,24,27,24,27)
_Bye_
GHAPAR NA (MAS)
. 2 (27,20,23,24)
pre-seeded in 1/16th GHAPAR NA (MAS)
6/ 642 6 GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS
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v

world archery

20-26 Mar 2016

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

thailand
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 639 7 KUO Ting-An TPE KUO TA (TPE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KUO TA (TPE)
57.8(26,22,28,26,24)
_Bye.
TOMA A (JPN)
0 (22,25,22)
39/ 596 39 TOMA Azusa JPN TOMA A (JPN)
-Bye- 6 (29,27,26,27)
TOMA A (JPN)
6 T.10 (24,24,28,24,27)
-Bye- ABDOLKARIMI M (IRI)
26/ 618 26 ABDOLKARIMI Melika IRI 2 (27,26,29,23) ZHOU DY (CHN)
4 (26,24,28,23,25)
23/ 622 23 DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne  PHI DE LA CRUZ RA (PHI)
-Bye- 6 (24,22,27,27)
DE LA CRUZ RA (PHI)
0 (26,24,24)
-Bye- ASKAROVAK (KAZ)
42/ 589 42 ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ 2(22,25,21,23)
ZHOU DY (CHN)
. 6 (26,27,23)
55/ 526 55 TA THI Thu Hoai VIE 4(15,24,19,18,15) | JANTIMA N (THA)
58/ 489 58 JANTIMA Natthakan THA 6(13,23,20,24,24) | 0 (22,21,25)
ZHOU DY (CHN)
6 (28,28,29)
-Bye- ZHOU DY (CHN)
10/ 634 10 ZHOU Dan Yan CHN 6 (28,25,29)
15/ 630 15 NEMATI Zahra IRI NEMATI Z (IRI)
-Bye. 6 (25,29,28)
NEMATI Z (IRI)
6 (25,27,26,28)
-Bye- SWANGPHARNICH J (THA)
50/ 567 50 SWANGPHARNICH Jidapa THA 0 (24,20,19)
NEMATI Z (IRI)
; 7 (28,28,26,24,30)
a7/ 577 47 SAFITRI Erwina INA SAFITRI E (INA)
-Bye. 2 (17,27,21,22)
TSAI CY (TPE)
2 (25,23,26,25)
-Bye- TSAI CY (TPE)
18/ 629 18 TSAI Chia-Yun TPE 6 (25,25,26,26) NEMATI Z (IR)
6 (21,26,27,26,28)
31/ 612 31 KARMA BHU KARMA (BHU)
-Bye- 2(21,23,26,24)
SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ)
5T.8(27,26,26,27,25)
-Bye- SAIDIYEVA L (KAZ)
34/ 598 34 SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 6 (24,25,24,25)
STEPANOVA | (RUS)
3(26,27,26,27,25)
_Bye_
STEPANOVA | (RUS)
. 67.9(26,26,27,26,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th STEPANOVA | (RUS)
2/ 648 2 STEPANOVA Inna RUS
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" Bangkok (THA) 2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

p‘ Compound Men

ford archery 50-26 Mar 2016 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 706 1 EBADI Esmaeil IRI 144 T.10* EBADI E (IRI)
9/ 690 9 CHANGMAI Manash Jyoti IND 144 T.10 146
EBADI E (IRI)
146
5/ 693 5 CHANG Yao-Hsuan TPE 143 CHANG YH (TPE) GOLD
13/ 685 13 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS 141 142
EBADI E (IRI)
14/ 682 14 PUKHRAMBAM Dingku Singh IND 145 MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
6/ 692 6 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 146 141
TAHERI O (IRI)
. 145
7/ 692 7 GHEIDI Majid IRI 146 TAHERI O (IRI)
. SILVER
2/ 704 2 TAHERI Omid IRI 148 146
TAHERI O (IRI)
CHANG YH (TPE)
139
BRONZE

MAZUKI MJ (MAS)

MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
144
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world archery

20-26 Mar 2016

Compound Men

Elimination Round

2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

thailand
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 706 1 EBADI Esmaeil IRI EBADI E (IRI)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 145
EBADI E (IRI)
147
33/ 663 33 PHOHIRAN Kwanchai THA 140 “ PHOHIRAN K (THA)
32/ 664 32 KARABAYEV Akbarali KAZ 138 J 138
EBADI E (IRI)
) 144 T.10*
17/ 679 17 VU Viet Anh VIE VU VA (VIE)
-Bye- 138
SAINI A (IND)
144
-Bye- SAINI A (IND)
16/ 681 16 SAINI Aman IND 146
9/ 690 9 CHANGMAI Manash Jyoti IND CHANGMAI MJ (IND)
-Bye- 140 T.10
CHANGMAI MJ (IND)
. — 142 T.10
41/ 653 41 LEE Hoo Sam Patrick HKG 135 VICENCIO J (PHI)
24/ 668 24 VICENCIO Joseph PHI 137 140 T.9
— CHANGMAI MJ (IND)
. [ 144 T.10
25/ 668 25 MISBAN Danial MAS 140 MISBAN D (MAS)
40/ 654 40 MINGZHENG Liu AUS 128 139
— CHEN HH (TPE)
) 142T.9
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHEN HH (TPE)
8/ 692 8 CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE 144
5/ 693 5 CHANG Yao-Hsuan TPE CHANG YH (TPE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 144
CHANG YH (TPE)
— 141
37/ 660 37 PHIMTHONG Akarachai THA 130 LAU CH (HKG)
28/ 666 28 LAU Chi Hung HKG 137 142
— CHANG YH (TPE)
‘ - 143
21/ 676 21 JIANG Wei CHN 138 JIANG W (CHN)
44/ 642 44 LIU Zhiyong CHN 135 142
— JIANG W (CHN)
139
-Bye- ADRIANO JF (PHI)
12/ 685 12 ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand PHI 139
13/ 685 13 RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS RUSLAN Z (MAS)
-Bye- 142
RUSLAN Z (MAS)
— 143
45/ 639 45 NGUYEN Huu Van VIE 137 HE Y (CHN)
20/ 678 20 HE Ying CHN 141 140
— RUSLAN Z (MAS)
— 141
29/ 665 29 TANG Kam Wo HKG 139 XU JH (CHN)
36/ 662 36 XU Jun Hao CHN 141 139
— YEN KK (HKG)
. 142
pre-seeded in 1/16th YEN KK (HKG)
4/ 693 4 YEN Ka King HKG 143
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" Bangkok (THA)
v

world archery

2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

Compound Men

20-26 Mar 2016

Elimination Round

thailand
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 694 3 LEEKin Lip MAS LEE KL (MAS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 141 T.9
KIM DK (KOR)
— 141
35/ 663 35 KIM Dong Kyu KOR 138 KIM DK (KOR)
30/ 664 30 XU Jin MAC 135 141 T.10
— PUKHRAMBAM DS (IND)
. - 145
19/ 678 19 PELJOR Tashi BHU 142 PELJOR T (BHU)
46/ 636 46 SEO Jung KOR 131 132
— PUKHRAMBAM DS (IND)
143
-Bye- PUKHRAMBAM DS (IND)
14/ 682 14 PUKHRAMBAM Dingku Singh IND 147
11/ 685 11 PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA PRATHEEPWATANAWONG C (THA)
-Bye- 141
PRATHEEPWATANAWONG C (THA)
— 143
43/ 651 43 IBRAYEV Nur KAZ 133 JIN WD (KOR)
22/ 670 22 JIN Wang Do KOR 140 136
— MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
— 146
27/ 667 27 . Khendrup BHU 137 . K (BHU)
38/ 659 38 NAKARUNGSU Suthikiat THA 135 139
— MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
147
pre-seeded in 1/16th MAZUKI MJ (MAS)
6/ 692 6 MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 145
71 692 7 GHEIDI Majid IRI GHEIDI M (IR1)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 144
GHEIDI M (IRI)
— 142
39/ 656 39 LIM Hyunchul KOR 139 CHEN PK (TPE)
26/ 667 26 CHEN Po-Kai TPE 144 141
— GHEIDI M (IRI)
N — 146
23/ 669 23 DHAYAL Digvijay IND 142 ADRIANO DA (PHI)
42/ 652 42 ADRIANO Delfin Anthony PHI 143 142T.9
— KHRISTICH S (KAZ)
141
-Bye- KHRISTICH S (KAZ)
10/ 688 10 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 142 T.10
15/ 682 15 WENG I-Cheng TPE WENG IC (TPE)
-Bye- 143 T.9
DE LA CRUZ PM (PHI)
— 140
47/ 629 47 MIRSULTANOV Rozmat KAZ 135 DE LA CRUZ PM (PHI)
18/ 679 18 DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI 145 143 T.10
— TAHERI O (IRI)
. — 148
31/ 664 31 JERSEY Liu AUS 144 JERSEY L (AUS)
34/ 663 34 DORJI Tshewang BHU 136 145
— TAHERI O (IRI)
: 144
pre-seeded in 1/16th TAHERI O (IRI)
2/ 704 2 TAHERI Omid IRI 147
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" Bangkok (THA)
v

world archery

thailand

20-26 Mar 2016

2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 688 1 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS 140 SHENDE PS (IND)
9/ 673 9 SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND 142 146
SHENDE PS (IND)
142
5/ 677 GHORBANI Fereshteh IRI 145 GHORBANI F (IRI) GOLD
4/ 679 4 CHAM NONG Saritha MAS 141 141
SHENDE PS (IND)
3/ 682 3 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA 141 MANEESOMBATKUL K (THA)
6/ 676 6 WU Ting-Ting TPE 135 139
COJUANGCO AA (PHI)
138
7/ 675 7 DHAYAL Khushbu IND 145 COJUANGCO AA (PHI) SILVER
2/ 687 2 COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI 147 147
COJUANGCO AA (PHI)
GHORBANI F (IRI)
139
BRONZE
MANEESOMBATKUL K (THA)
MANEESOMBATKUL K (THA)
145
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" Bangkok (THA) 2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

v

Compound Women

fona wcheY 20-26 Mar 2016 Elimination Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 688 1 MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS MAT SALLEH FN (MAS)
-Bye- 143
MAT SALLEH FN (MAS)
o — 140
17/ 660 17 LIN Chia-Ying TPE 137 YUMI S (IND)
16/ 661 16 YUMI Sorang IND 141 137
9/ 673 9 SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir  IND 142 | SHENDE Ps (IND)
24/ 647 24 SAN Hla Hal MYA 133 143 T.10*
— SHENDE PS (IND)
— 142
25/ 643 25 DITAPONGPIT Anchaleeporn THA 126 CHEN LJ (TPE)
8/ 674 8 CHENLiJu TPE 141 143T.10
5/ 677 5 GHORBANI Fereshteh IRI 138 | GHORBANI F (IRI)
28/ 622 28 TRAN ThiNgoc VIE 135 141
— GHORBANI F (IRI)
_— — 145
21/ 653 21 TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda  PHI 131 SHAFIELAVIJEH A (IRI)
12/ 667 12 SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRl 134 138
13/ 663 13 TABANAG Joann C. PHI 128 | RANJBAR M (IRI)
20/ 655 20 RANJBAR Maryam IRI 140 138
— CHAM NONG S (MAS)
— 141
20/ 616 29 CHAN Sze Man HKG 131 CHAM NONG S (MAS)
4 679 4 CHAM NONG Saritha MAS 141 141
3/ 682 3 MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA 141 | MANEESOMBATKUL K (THA)
30/ 602 30 CHENNa CHN 133 140
— MANEESOMBATKUL K (THA)
— 141
19/ 659 19 MAKARCHUK Diana KAZ 136 ZHEXENBINOVA A (KAZ)
14/ 661 14 ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ 139 135
11/ 668 11 HASHIM Norhayati A-madihah MAS 136 ~ |HASHIM NAm (MAS)
22/ 648 22 NAKWONG Boonyanuch THA 130 130
— WU TT (TPE)
o — 135
27/ 642 27 SHUM Kit Pui HKG 138 WU TT (TPE)
6/ 676 6 WU Ting-Ting TPE 140 141
7/ 675 7 DHAYAL Khushbu IND 141 | DHAYAL K (IND)
26/ 643 26 HIWRALE Mrinal Anil IND 136 142
— DHAYAL K (IND)
— 145
23/ 647 23 ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 139 ANUTARAPORN S (THA)
10/ 670 10 CHAN Jennifer Dy PHI 135 141
15/ 661 15 PAN Ming Chia TPE 130 ~ |ISHAK NR (MAS)
18/ 659 18 ISHAK Nor Rizah MAS 144 142
— COJUANGCO AA (PHI)
— 147
31/ 573 31 LAUTszSum HKG 122 COJUANGCO AA (PHI)
2/ 687 2 COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI 144 143
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'A Bangkok (THA) 2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

p‘ Recurve Men

fona wcheY 20-26 Mar 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 027C EGA AGATHA Riau INA 332 /10 338 /1 34 12 670
2 025C PURNAMA Hendra INA 337 /2 332 /3 33 12 669
3 019D BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 335 /4 326 /12 25 6 661
4 021B VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad IRI 328 /14 332 /4 28 5 660
5 018A GANKIN Denis KAZ 333 /7 327 /8 26 6 660
6 018B JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 335 /3 324 /17 26 13 659
7 026C  WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif INA 325 /23 334 /2 25 9 659
8 028C AL-MOHANADI Ibrahim QAT 327 /18 328 /5 27 7 655 SO T.9
9 020D MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 339 /1 316 /33 30 5 655 SO T.8
10 016A SWANSI Binod IND 328 /13 326 /11 27 10 654
11 015B ZHANG Jianping CHN 328 /15 325 /14 24 8 653
12 025D TAN Silie SIN 329 /12 324 /16 23 9 653
13 013B XU Zhiwei CHN 333 /8 319 /23 25 10 652
14 020A SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 332 /9 320 /21 22 10 652
15 014A CHOUDHARY Jagdish IND 328 /16 324 /15 22 8 652
16 024C NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal MAS 334 /5 317 /31 27 9 651
17 013D YAMAMOTO Masaya JPN 326 /22 325 /13 23 10 651
18 016B XU Tianyu CHN 326 /21 321 /18 25 6 647
19 017D POPOV Vitalii RUS 327 /18 320 /19 22 8 647
20 021C KAMARUDDIN Hazig MAS 316 /40 328 /6 21 6 644
21 022B RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI 325 /24 319 /26 16 4 644
22 020B BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold MGL 323 26 320 /20 23 6 643
23 014C DENG Yu-Cheng TPE 317 /38 326 /9 20 11 643
24 018C THEPNA Denchai THA 324 25 319 /25 19 6 643
25 015C HUNG Cheng-Hao TPE 315 /41 327 /7 21 6 642
26 020C THAMWONG Witthaya THA 327 /17 314 I38 21 9 641
27 013A JADHAV Pravin IND 326 /20 315 /37 21 7 641
28 023C  JONI Muhammad Ikram MAS 329 /11 311 /42 25 9 640
29 021D DORJI Lam BHU 321 /29 319 /22 21 7 640
30 013C LEE Chun-Ting TPE 313 /45 326 /10 24 7 639
31 022C MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar MAS 333 /6 305 /49 23 7 638
32 019A DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ 319 /33 317 /30 25 10 636
33 023B ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI 318 /35 318 /29 20 3 636
34 016D OKU Yuto JPN 316 /39 319 /24 20 6 635
35 016C YU CHEN Lin TPE 318 /34 316 /32 24 7 634
36 018D TSYNGUEYV Beligto RUS 321 /28 313 /39 22 5 634
37 024B  MIRRAHIMI Majid IRI 318 /37 316 /35 16 1 634
38 028D MATAN Florante F. PHI 314 /44 318 128 15 4 632
39 014B YU Ming He CHN 323 /27 308 /45 14 3 631
40 026A SOJEB Shiek BAN 311 /48 318 f27 22 13 629
41 015A SWAMI Indrachand IND 313 /47 316 /34 15 2 629
42 017B  GOMBODORJ Gan Erdene MGL 319 /32 307 /46 21 7 626
43 014D 1ZUMI Yuya JPN 313 /45 313 /40 20 7 626
44 019B BAASANKHUU Adiyasuren MGL 318 /36 303 /50 17 5 621
45 025B SO Chun Ngai HKG 320 /31 300 /52 19 9 620
46 029C HOANG Ngoc Nhat VIE 314 /43 306 /48 16 8 620
47 024D ANG Han Quan SIN 321 /30 299 /54 13 4 620
48 027D MORENO Luis Gabriel PHI 302 /54 315 /36 12 3 617
49 017A GULMATOV Furkat KAZ 310 /49 307 /47 11 0 617
50 015D KUBOTA Seiya JPN 303 /53 312 /41 16 7 615
51 027A ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul BAN 304 /52 310 /43 13 4 614
52 026D TEO Kee Hui Keith SIN 315 /41 294 I57 13 3 609
53 022D TSHERING Kinley BHU 295 /58 309 /44 11 3 604
54 025A RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed BAN 304 /51 296 /55 14 3 600
55 017C THAI-UEA ltsarin THA 306 /50 293 /59 10 4 599
56 023D NORBU Jigme BHU 301 /55 296 /56 12 2 597
57 027B NYCIN Sithu MYA 292 /60 302 /51 10 4 594
58 029B SAJEEV De Silva SRI 299 /56 287 /60 12 5 586
59 019C SOITHONG Aitthiwat THA 286 /62 300 /53 10 3 586
60 028B AUNG Tin Phyo MYA 290 /61 293 /58 14 3 583
61 026B CHAN Chun Shing HKG 298 /57 283 /61 7 3 581
62 029A SOULIVONG Thong Khoume LAO 292 /59 272 /63 5 2 564
63 028A SIVILAY Thongxay LAO 257 163 274 62 2 0 531
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" Bangkok (THA)
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world archery

20-26 Mar 2016

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

thailand
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 020A PEROVA Ksenia RUS 317 /7 333 /1 21 6 650
2 022A STEPANOVA Inna RUS 329 /1 319 /14 27 8 648
3 017C WARDANI Titik Kusuma INA 320 /4 327 /3 24 4 647
4 019A DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana RUS 317 /7 328 /2 20 9 645
5 021A TIMOFEEVA Kiristina RUS 321 /3 323 /9 20 3 644
6 026D GHAPAR Nur Aliya MAS 315 /14 327 /4 21 5 642
7 026A KUO Ting-An TPE 321 /2 318 /16 19 6 639
8 021B BHAKAT Ankita IND 311 /16 324 |7 21 8 635
9 020C CHEN Yuting CHN 317 /7 317 /117 21 9 634
10 022C ZHOU Dan Yan CHN 310 /19 324 /8 20 6 634
11 023C LU Siyi CHN 311 /17 322 /12 18 7 633
12 021D HORIGUCHI Risa JPN 311 /18 321 /13 19 10 632
13 027D WU Sze Yan HKG 320 /4 311 27 19 5 631
14 015C ROCHMAWATI lka Yuliana INA 305 /25 325 /6 20 6 630
15 016A NEMATI Zahra IRI 316 /10 314 21 19 6 630
16 018D NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg MGL 303 /27 326 /5 23 4 629
17 029C PARNAT Reena EST 316 /11 313 122 21 7 629
18 024A TSAI Chia-Yun TPE 318 /6 311 /24 18 6 629
19 024B TUKEBAYEVA Farida KAZ 305 24 322 /11 15 6 627
20 020B DAIMARY Promila IND 316 /13 310 /29 13 6 626
21 019C CHOIRUNISA Diananda INA 308 /20 315 /20 22 7 623
22 016D DANZANDORJ Miroslava MGL 301 /30 322 /10 18 5 623
23 028C DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne PHI 316 /12 306 /33 18 6 622
24 023A LEE Yi-Ting TPE 304 /26 315 /19 16 5 619
25 022B SINGH Prachi IND 312 /15 307 /31 15 5 619
26 015A ABDOLKARIMI Melika IRI 307 22 311 /24 17 7 618
27 025D ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa MAS 299 /34 318 /15 14 0 617
28 017D JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv MGL 308 /21 307 /30 17 4 615
29 021C ZHU Jiani CHN 302 /28 313 /23 13 3 615
30 027C HONGITAN Kareel Meer PHI 298 /36 317 /18 12 5 615
31 024C KARMA BHU 301 /31 311 /28 12 2 612
32 028D HTWE San Yu MYA 307 /23 304 /35 15 5 611
33 025A LAN Yi-Chen TPE 299 /33 300 /42 10 3 599
34 025B SAIDIYEVA Luiza KAZ 292 /40 306 /32 16 7 598
35 019B KAUR Simranjeet IND 296 /38 302 /38 14 5 598
36 028B NGUYEN Thu Huong VIE 300 /32 298 /45 11 5 598
37 027A SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther BAN 297 /37 300 /40 14 3 597
38 022D KOBAYASHI Kana JPN 286 /45 311 /26 11 4 597
39 019D TOMA Azusa JPN 298 /35 298 /44 9 2 596
40 024D LOKE Shin Hui MAS 292 /41 303 /37 10 2 595
41 015B KHUTHAWISAP Wasana THA 295 /39 300 /41 10 1 595
42 026B ASKAROVA Karakoz KAZ 286 /43 303 /36 14 1 589
43 023B ABDRAZAK Aruzhan KAZ 283 /47 305 /34 15 7 588
44 028A MONI Mst. Hera BAN 285 /46 301 /39 9 1 586
45 029B DIELEN Nathalie SuUl 286 /44 298 /43 11 2 584
46 023D AZHAR Farah Amalina MAS 301 /29 280 /50 10 5 581
47 018C SAFITRI Erwina INA 280 /48 297 47 9 1 577
48 020D AGU Utano JPN 278 /49 295 /48 10 5 573
49 025C DEKI Sonam BHU 277 50 294 /49 7 2 571
50 017B SWANGPHARNICH Jidapa THA 270 /52 297 /46 13 5 567
51 015D CHIMEDTSEREN Oyuntungalag MGL 290 /42 270 /53 6 2 560
52 017A MAHMOODISERESHT Maryam IRI 276 /51 268 /55 9 2 544
53 018A DEHGHANABNAVI Zahra IRI 254 [56 279 /51 11 3 533
54 018B RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya THA 261 /54 269 /54 4 1 530
55 027B TA THI Thu Hoai VIE 264 [53 262 /56 9 2 526
56 026C DEMA Sonam BHU 239 [57 278 [52 1 0 517
57 029A KHATUN Miss Rabeya BAN 255 [55 247 /58 5 1 502
58 016B JANTIMA Natthakan THA 230 /58 259 /57 8 1 489
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" Bangkok (THA) 2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

p‘ Compound Men

fona wcheY 20-26 Mar 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 026D EBADI Esmaeil IRI 353 /1 353 /1 59 32 706
2 025D TAHERI Omid IRI 351 /2 353 /2 56 23 704
3 027A LEE Kin Lip MAS 345 /5 349 /3 46 19 694
4 024C YEN Ka King HKG 345 /5 348 |7 47 14 693
5 028C CHANG Yao-Hsuan TPE 345 /5 348 /5 46 22 693
6 026A MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi MAS 345 /5 347 /8 47 17 692
7 027D GHEIDI Majid IRI 343 /12 349 /4 45 12 692
8 027C CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan TPE 348 /4 344 /13 44 21 692
9 019D CHANGMAI Manash Jyoti IND 348 /3 342 /14 22 14 690
10 018C KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 340 /18 348 /6 25 10 688
11 024B PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai THA 340 /15 345 /9 42 16 685 CT
12 023D ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand PHI 343 /11 342 /15 42 16 685 CT
13 028A RUSLAN Zulfadhli MAS 341 /14 344 /12 40 12 685
14 020D PUKHRAMBAM Dingku Singh IND 345 /5 337 21 38 18 682
15 026C WENG I-Cheng TPE 338 /20 344 /11 38 14 682
16 018D SAINI Aman IND 342 /13 339 /18 17 6 681
17 029D VU Viet Anh VIE 343 /10 336 /24 40 14 679
18 021D DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton PHI 335 24 344 /10 38 22 679
19 025B PELJOR Tashi BHU 340 /17 338 /19 35 12 678
20 017A HE Ying CHN 337 22 341 117 0 0 678
21 020A JIANG Wei CHN 340 /16 336 /27 36 12 676
22 018B JIN Wang Do KOR 335 /25 335 /29 16 8 670
23 017D DHAYAL Digvijay IND 333 /30 336 /28 0 0 669
24 024D VICENCIO Joseph PHI 330 /35 338 /20 29 13 668
25 025A MISBAN Danial MAS 337 /21 331 /33 27 13 668
26 025C CHEN Po-Kai TPE 339 /19 328 /37 38 16 667
27 027B . Khendrup BHU 331 /34 336 26 30 14 667
28 023C LAU Chi Hung HKG 334 /26 332 /30 32 15 666
29 022C TANG Kam Wo HKG 329 /36 336 /25 29 11 665
30 029A XU Jin MAC 336 /23 328 /39 27 13 664
31 028B JERSEY Liu AUS 332 /32 332 /32 23 9 664
32 020C KARABAYEYV Akbarali KAZ 332 /33 332 /31 22 9 664
33 021B PHOHIRAN Kwanchai THA 327 139 336 /23 27 12 663
34 026B DORJI Tshewang BHU 333 /29 330 /35 26 10 663
35 019B KIM Dong Kyu KOR 334 [27 329 /36 13 7 663
36 018A XU Jun Hao CHN 320 /45 342 |16 20 8 662
37 023B PHIMTHONG Akarachai THA 332 /31 328 /38 32 6 660
38 022B NAKARUNGSU Suthikiat THA 323 /42 336 /22 29 7 659
39 020B LIM Hyunchul KOR 334 [28 322 /44 25 7 656
40 029B MINGZHENG Liu AUS 328 /38 326 /40 28 13 654
41 021C LEE Hoo Sam Patrick HKG 323 /41 330 /34 28 11 653
42 022D ADRIANO Delfin Anthony PHI 329 [37 323 /43 19 7 652
43 019C IBRAYEV Nur KAZ 326 /40 325 /42 11 5 651
44 019A LIU Zhiyong CHN 316 /47 326 /41 14 2 642
45 028D NGUYEN Huu Van VIE 322 /43 317 /46 23 8 639
46 017B SEO Jung KOR 318 /46 318 /45 17 7 636
47 017C MIRSULTANOV Rozmat KAZ 322 /44 307 147 0 0 629
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" Bangkok (THA)
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Compound Women

2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

AN
VA

fona wcheY 20-26 Mar 2016 Qualification Round o
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 023D MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah MAS 340 /3 348 /1 46 16 688
2 026A COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo PHI 340 /2 347 /2 44 21 687
3 028C MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee THA 342 /1 340 /7 37 16 682
4 021D CHAM NONG Saritha MAS 338 /6 341 /4 44 14 679
5 027B GHORBANI Fereshteh IRI 339 /5 338 /8 33 14 677
6 023A WU Ting-Ting TPE 340 /4 336 /10 34 10 676
7 021C DHAYAL Khushbu IND 333 /12 342 /3 34 10 675
8 021A CHEN LiJu TPE 334 /10 340 /6 34 13 674
9 022C SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND 332 /15 341 /5 31 11 673
10 028A CHAN Jennifer Dy PHI 335 /9 335 /11 30 14 670
11 022D HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah MAS 332 /14 336 /9 31 9 668
12 025B SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI 335 /8 332 /14 32 18 667
13 025A TABANAG Joann C. PHI 330 /17 333 /13 26 10 663
14 023B ZHEXENBINOVA Adel KAZ 334 /11 327 21 28 9 661
15 022A PAN Ming Chia TPE 331 /16 330 /16 25 7 661
16 024C YUMI Sorang IND 332 /13 329 /18 24 8 661
17 024A LIN Chia-Ying TPE 330 /18 330 /15 27 12 660
18 024D ISHAK Nor Rizah MAS 336 /7 323 /24 27 10 659
19 021B MAKARCHUK Diana KAZ 326 /21 333 /12 24 6 659
20 026B RANJBAR Maryam IRI 328 /20 327 120 27 8 655
21 027A TINDUGAN Abbigail Pineda PHI 324 23 329 /17 27 11 653
22 027C NAKWONG Boonyanuch THA 330 /19 318 /28 23 7 648
23 025C ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn THA 325 [22 322 [25 22 7 647
24 024B SAN Hla Hal MYA 323 25 324 /23 17 11 647
25 026C DITAPONGPIT Anchaleeporn THA 323 24 320 /26 22 12 643
26 023C HIWRALE Mrinal Anil IND 315 /27 328 /19 19 7 643
27 026D SHUM Kit Pui HKG 315 26 327 [22 19 5 642
28 028B TRAN Thi Ngoc VIE 303 /29 319 [27 19 6 622
29 025D CHAN Sze Man HKG 314 /28 302 /30 21 7 616
30 022B CHEN Na CHN 296 /30 306 /29 17 5 602
31 027D LAU Tsz Sum HKG 295 /31 278 /31 10 3 573
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" Bangkok (THA) 2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

p‘ Recurve Men Team

fona wcheY 20-26 Mar 2016 Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 RUS - Russia 2A BALDANOV Arsalan 1963 /02  -Bye- 6 6 6

2B MAKHNENKO Artem
2C POPOV Vitalii

2 INA - Indonesia 1A EGA AGATHA Riau 1998 /01 -Bye- 6 6 0
1B PURNAMA Hendra
1C WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif

3 IND - India 5A SWANSI Binod 1947 /05 6 6 0 6
5B CHOUDHARY Jagdish
5C JADHAYV Pravin

4 IRI- IR Iran 6A VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad 1940 /06 6 6 0 0
6B RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan
6C ASHRAFI Sadegh

5 TPE - Chinese Taipei 9A DENG Yu-Cheng 1924 /09 6 2 (223)
9B HUNG Cheng-Hao
9C LEE Chun-Ting

6 MAS - Malaysia 7A NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal 1935 /07 5 2 (218)
7B KAMARUDDIN Hazig
7C MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar

7 KAZ - Kazakhstan 4A GANKIN Denis 1948 /04 6 2 (216)
4B SAIDIYEV Oibek
4C DUZELBAYEYV Sultan

8 CHN - PR China 3A ZHANG Jianping 1952 /03 6 0 (161)
3B XU zZhiwei
3C XU Tianyu

9 BAN - Bangladesh 13A SOJEB Shiek 1843 /13 0

13B ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul
13C RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed

9 BHU - Bhutan 14A DORJI Lam 1841 /14 2
14B TSHERING Kinley
14C NORBU Jigme

9 JPN - Japan 10A YAMAMOTO Masaya 1912 /10 3
10B OKU Yuto
10C 1ZUMI Yuya

9 MGL - Mongolia 8A JANTSAN Gantugs 1928 /08 2
8B BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold
8C GOMBODORJ Gan Erdene

9 SIN - Singapore 12A TAN Silie 1882 /12 2
12B ANG Han Quan
12C TEO Kee Hui Keith

9 THA - Thailand 11A THEPNA Denchai 1883 /11 2
11B THAMWONG Witthaya
11C THAI-UEA ltsarin
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" Bangkok (THA)
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world archery
thailand

20-26 Mar 2016

Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

RUS - Russia

CHN - PR China

MGL - Mongolia

TPE - Chinese Taipei

INA - Indonesia

JPN - Japan

IND - India

MAS - Malaysia

BAN - Bangladesh

BHU - Bhutan

IRI - IR Iran

KAZ - Kazakhstan

THA - Thailand

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

6A
6B
6C

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B
3C

8A
8B
8C

5A
5B
5C

7A
7B
7C

13A
13B
13C

11A
11B
11C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

12A
12B
12C

PEROVA Ksenia
STEPANOVA Inna
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana

CHEN Yuting
ZHOU Dan Yan
LU Siyi

NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg
DANZANDORJ Miroslava
JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv

KUO Ting-An
TSAI Chia-Yun
LEE Yi-Ting

WARDANI Titik Kusuma
ROCHMAWATI lka Yuliana
CHOIRUNISA Diananda

HORIGUCHI Risa
KOBAYASHI Kana
TOMA Azusa

BHAKAT Ankita
DAIMARY Promila
SINGH Prachi

GHAPAR Nur Aliya
ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa
LOKE Shin Hui

SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther
MONI Mst. Hera
KHATUN Miss Rabeya

KARMA
DEKI Sonam
DEMA Sonam

NEMATI Zahra
ABDOLKARIMI Melika
DEHGHANABNAVI Zahra

TUKEBAYEVA Farida
SAIDIYEVA Luiza
ABDRAZAK Aruzhan

KHUTHAWISAP Wasana
SWANGPHARNICH Jidapa
RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya

1943

1901

1867

1887

1900

1825

1880

1854

1685

1700

1792

1814

1692

/01

/02

/06

/04

/03

/08

/05

/07

/13

/11

/10

/09

/12

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

2 (200)

0 (157)

0 (149)

0 (145)

5 T.28

4 T.26
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" Bangkok (THA)

v

mord archery »0-26 Mar 2016

Recurve Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 MGL - Mongolia 6A NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg 1288 /06 5 T.19*
6B JANTSAN Gantugs
2 INA - Indonesia 1A WARDANI Titik Kusuma 1317 /01 4 T.19
1B EGA AGATHA Riau
3 IND - India 5A BHAKAT Ankita 1289 /05 5 T.19
5B SWANSI Binod
4 RUS - Russia 2A PEROVA Ksenia 1311 /02 4 T17
2B BALDANOV Arsalan
5 MAS - Malaysia 3A GHAPAR Nur Aliya 1293 /03 (141)
3B NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal
6 IRI - IR Iran 4A NEMATI Zahra 1290 /04 (138)
4B VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad
7 KAZ - Kazakhstan 8A TUKEBAYEVA Farida 1287 /08 (137
8B GANKIN Denis
8 TPE - Chinese Taipei 10A KUO Ting-An 1282 /10 (106)
10B DENG Yu-Cheng
9 BAN - Bangladesh 15A SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther 1226 /15
15B SOJEB Shiek
9 BHU - Bhutan 12A KARMA 1252 /12
12B DORJI Lam
9 CHN - PR China 7A CHEN Yuting 1287 /07
7B ZHANG Jianping
9 HKG - HKG 13A WU Sze Yan 1251 /13
13B SO Chun Ngai
9 JPN - Japan 9A HORIGUCHI Risa 1283 /09
9B YAMAMOTO Masaya
9 PHI - Philippines 11A DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne 1254 /11
11B MATAN Florante F.
9 THA - Thailand 14A KHUTHAWISAP Wasana 1238 /14
14B THEPNA Denchai
9 VIE - Vietnam 16A NGUYEN Thu Huong 1218 /16
16B HOANG Ngoc Nhat
17 MYA - Myanmar 17A HTWE San Yu 1205 /17
17B NYCIN Sithu
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" Bangkok (THA)

v

world archery
thailand

20-26 Mar 2016

Compound Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

IRI- IR Iran

MAS - Malaysia

IND - India

TPE - Chinese Taipei

PHI - Philippines

BHU - Bhutan

CHN - PR China

HKG - HKG

KAZ - Kazakhstan

KOR - Korea

THA - Thailand

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4c

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

9A
9B
9C

A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

10A
10B
10C

11A
11B
11C

8A
8B
8C

EBADI Esmaeil
TAHERI Omid
GHEIDI Majid

LEE Kin Lip
MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi
RUSLAN Zulfadhli

CHANGMAI Manash Jyoti
PUKHRAMBAM Dingku Singh
SAINI Aman

CHANG Yao-Hsuan
CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan
WENG I-Cheng

ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand
DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton
VICENCIO Joseph

PELJOR Tashi
. Khendrup
DORJI Tshewang

HE Ying
JIANG Wei
XU Jun Hao

YEN Ka King
LAU Chi Hung
TANG Kam Wo

KHRISTICH Sergey
KARABAYEYV Akbarali
IBRAYEV Nur

JIN Wang Do
KIM Dong Kyu
LIM Hyunchul

PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai
PHOHIRAN Kwanchai
PHIMTHONG Akarachai

2102

2071

2053

2067

2032

2008

2016

2024

2003

1989

2008

/01

/02

/04

/03

/05

/09

107

/06

/10

/11

/08

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

223

224

214

218

211

213

231

223

226

231

225

219

219

215

230

229

222

226

231

227

227 T.30

227 T.28
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r‘ Bangkok (THA) 2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

m Compound Women Team

thocla aachery 20-26 Mar 2016 Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 MAS - Malaysia 1A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 2035 /01  -Bye- 225 224

1B CHAM NONG Saritha
1C HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah

2 PHI - Philippines 2A COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 2020 /02 223 221 217
2B CHAN Jennifer Dy
2C TABANAG Joann C.

3 IND - India 4A DHAYAL Khushbu 2009 /04 223 222 228
4B SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir
4C YUMI Sorang

4 THA - Thailand 6A MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 1977 /06 222 219 213
6B NAKWONG Boonyanuch
6C ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn

5 IRI- IR Iran 5A GHORBANI Fereshteh 1999 /05 217
5B SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh
5C RANJBAR Maryam

6 TPE - Chinese Taipei 3A WU Ting-Ting 2011 /03 213
3B CHEN LiJu
3C PAN Ming Chia

7 HKG - HKG 7A SHUM Kit Pui 1831 /07 211
7B CHAN Sze Man
7C LAU Tsz Sum
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r‘ Bangkok (THA) 2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

m Compound Mixed Team

thocla aachery 20-26 Mar 2016 Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 THA - Thailand 5A MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 1367 /05  -Bye- 145 148 153
5B PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai
2 KAZ - Kazakhstan 7A ZHEXENBINOVA Adel 1349 /07 148 152 149 145
7B KHRISTICH Sergey
3 PHI - Philippines 3A COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 1372 /03 -Bye- 146 148 152
3B ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand
4 HKG - HKG 8A SHUM Kit Pui 1335 /08 142 147 143 136
8B YEN Ka King
5 TPE - Chinese Taipei 4A CHEN Li Ju 1369 /04  -Bye- 145
4B CHANG Yao-Hsuan
6 IRI - IR Iran 1A GHORBANI Fereshteh 1383 /01  -Bye- 144
1B EBADI Esmaeil
6 MAS - Malaysia 2A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 1382 /02 -Bye- 144
2B LEE Kin Lip
8 IND - India 6A DHAYAL Khushbu 1365 /06  -Bye- 141
6B CHANGMAI Manash Jyoti
9 CHN - PR China 10A CHEN Na 1280 /10 142
10B HE Ying
9 VIE - Vietnam 9A TRAN Thi Ngoc 1301 /09 140

9B VU Viet Anh
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1998 INA Indonesia
1A EGA AGATHA Riau
1B PURNAMA Hendra )
1IC  WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif Indonesia
-Bye- 6 (56,58,57,57)
Indonesia
9/ 1924 TPE Chinese Taipei 6 (56,58,48,56) 6 (55,58,55)
9A DENG Yu-Cheng
9B HUNG Cheng-Hao . L
9C  LEE Chun-Ting Chinese Taipei
8/ 1928 MGL Mongolia 2 (51,51,54,54) |2 (57,56,55,55)
8A JANTSAN Gantugs
8B  BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold
8C GOMBODORJ Gan Erdene Indonesia
5/ 1947 IND  India 6 (52,55,50,55) 0 (50.53,56)
5A  SWANSI Binod
58  CHOUDHARY Jagdish )
5C  JADHAV Pravin India
12/ 1882 SIN  Singapore 2 (54,54,48,47) |6 (56,52,55,57)
12A  TAN Silie
12B ANG Han Quan
12C TEO Kee Hui Keith India
13/ 1843 BAN Bangladesh 0 (46,52,47) 0(54,57,53)
13A  SOJEB Shiek
138 ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul
13C RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed Kazakhstan
4/ 1948 KAZ Kazakhstan 6 (56,57,51) 2 (54,54,52,56)
4A  GANKIN Denis
4B SAIDIYEV Oibek GOLD
4C  DUZELBAYEV Sultan Russia
3/ 1952 CHN PR China 6 (56,55,52,54)
3A ZHANG Jianping
3B XU Zhiwei .
3C XU Tianyu PR China
14/ 1841 BHU Bhutan 2(49,48,53,53) |0 (56,53,52)
14A  DORJI Lam
14B  TSHERING Kinley
14C  NORBU Jigme IR Iran
11/ 1883 THA Thailand 2 (51,57,52,52) 0 (54,54,51)
11A THEPNA Denchai
118 THAMWONG Witthaya
11C THAI-UEA ltsarin IR Iran
6/ 1940 IRI IR Iran 6 (53,51,55,55) |6 (57,54,55)
6A  VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad
6B RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan
6C  ASHRAFI Sadegh Russia
7/ 1935 MAS Malaysia 5 (53,53,50,54) 6 (55,55,60)
7A NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal
78 KAMARUDDIN Hazig ) SILVER
7C MOHAMAD Khairul Anuar Malaysia Indonesia
10/ 1912 JPN Japan 3 (56,52,50,53) 2 (55,54,55,54)
10A YAMAMOTO Masaya
10B OKU Yuto
10C 1ZUMI Yuya Russia
6 (56,55,55)
-Bvye- .
y India
. 6 (53,56,59) BRONZE
Russia India
2/ 1963 RUS Russia 6 (55,56,55,57)
2A BALDANOQV Arsalan IRIran—
2B MAKHNENKO Artem 0 (51,50,55)
2C  POPOV Vitalii
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/ 1943 RUS Russia
1A PEROVA Ksenia
1B STEPANOVA Inna

1C DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana RUSSia
-Bye- 6 (58,57,56)
Russia
9/ 1814 KAZ Kazakhstan 47T.23 (46,55,49,49) 6 (54,53,53,55)
9A TUKEBAYEVA Farida
9B SAIDIYEVA Luiza
9C  ABDRAZAK Aruzhan Japan
8/ 1825 JPN  Japan 5T.24 (52,56,46,47) | 0 (53,50,54)

8A HORIGUCHI Risa
8B KOBAYASHI Kana

8C TOMA Azusa ] Russia
5/ 1880 IND  India 57.26 (48,50,49,51) | 5728 (54.55,5353)
5A  BHAKAT Ankita
5B DAIMARY Promila .
5C SINGH Prachi India
12/ 1692 THA Thailand 47T.21(50,49,50,45) |0 (47,53,49)

12A KHUTHAWISAP Wasana
12B SWANGPHARNICH Jidapa
12C RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya Chinese Taipei

2 (39,56,49,49)

13/ 1685 BAN Bangladesh 1 (40,47,46)
13A SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther
13B MONI Mst. Hera

13C  KHATUN Miss Rabeya Chinese Taipei
4/ 1887 TPE Chinese Taipei 5 (53,47,47) 6 (49,54,51)
4A KUO Ting-An
4B TSAI Chia-Yun GOLD
4c LEE Yi-Ting Russia

3/ 1900 INA Indonesia
3A WARDANI Titik Kusuma
3B ROCHMAWATI Ika Yuliana

3C  CHOIRUNISA Diananda Indonesia
-Bye- 2 (50,53,47,50)
Mongolia
11/ 1700 BHU Bhutan 0 (50,49,43) 0 (48,52,52)
11A  KARMA
11B DEKI Sonam )
11C  DEMA Sonam Mongolia
6/ 1867 MGL Mongolia 6 (55,55,48) 6 (52,51,53,54)
6A  NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg
6B DANZANDORJ Miroslava
6C JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv PR China
7/ 1854 MAS Malaysia 5 (50,41,51,49) 47.26 (52,50,54,54)
7A  GHAPAR Nur Aliya
78 ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa ) SILVER
7C LOKE Shin Hui Malaysia PR China
10/ 1792 IRI IR Iran 3(50,49,49,46) 0 (47,48,50)
10A  NEMATI Zahra
10B  ABDOLKARIMI Melika
10C  DEHGHANABNAVI Zahra PR China
6 (51,54,54)
-Bvye- . . .
y Chinese Taipei
: 1(51,49,47 BRONZE
PR China ( ) Mongolia
2/ 1901 CHN PR China 6 (53,52,51) .
2A CHEN Yuting %
2B ZHOU Dan Yan 5(52,50,47)
2C LU Sii
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RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1317 INA Indonesia 6 (36,35,36)
1A WARDANI Titik Kusuma .
1B EGA AGATHA Riau Indonesia
16/ 1218 VIE Vietnam 0(27,30,32) 5(37,35,35,34)
16A NGUYEN Thu Huong
16B HOANG Ngoc Nhat Indonesia
9/ 1283 JPN Japan 4T.17 (32,33,36,37) 5(35,38,36)
9A  HORIGUCHI Risa
98  YAMAMOTO Masaya Kazakhstan
8/ 1287 KAZ Kazakhstan 57.18(35,34,35,34) | 3 (34,35,37,31)
8A  TUKEBAYEVA Farida
8B GANKIN Denis Indonesia
5/ 1289 IND India 6 (37,34,35) 4T.19(37,34,39,32)
5A  BHAKAT Ankita ]
58 SWANSI Binod India
12/ 1252 BHU Bhutan 0(30,31,33) 5 (36,36,33,34)
12A  KARMA
128 DORJI Lam India
13/ 1251 HKG HKG 1(32,33,32) 1(29.33,36)
13A WU Sze Yan
138 SO Chun Ngai IR Iran
4/ 1290 IRI IR Iran 5 (35,33,36) 3(36,35,35,32)
4A NEMATI Zahra GOLD
4B VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad Mongolia
3/ 1293 MAS Malaysia 6 (39,35,36,36)
3A GHAPAR Nur Aliya )
3B NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal Malaysia
14/ 1238 THA Thailand 2 (25,35,36,33) 3(35,36,36,34)
14A  KHUTHAWISAP Wasana
14B THEPNA Denchai Mongolia
11/ 1254 PHI  Philippines 1(35,34,33) 57T.19(36,36,35,35)
11A DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne .
118 MATAN Florante F. Mongolia
6/ 1288 MGL Mongolia 5(37,34,37) 5 (35,38,36,34)
6A  NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg
6B JANTSAN Gantugs Mongolia
7/ 1287 CHN PR China 1 (35,35,36) 5 T.19"(23,36,36,36)
A CHEN Yuting SILVER
7B ZHANG Jianping Chinese Taipei Indonesia
10/ 1282 TPE Chinese Taipei 5 (38,38,36) 1(36,37,33)
10A  KUO Ting-An
10B DENG Yu-Cheng Russia
15/ 1226 BAN Bangladesh 0 (34,34,32) 4T.17(31,35,38,39) ]
15A SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther ) India BRONZE
158 SOJEB Shiek Russia 57T.19 (39,32,32,38) _
2/ 1311 RUS Russia 6 (37,35,38) 5 (38,37,38) India
2A PEROVA Ksenia R .
2B BALDANOQV Arsalan ussia
47T.17 (33,37,35,35)
AR_C75C Report Created: 25 Mar 2016 09:09 Europe/Berlin Page 42/52




2016 Asia Cup - World Ranking Tournament, Stage 1

" Bangkok (THA)
v

mord archery »0-26 Mar 2016

Compound Men Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2102 IRI IR Iran
1A EBADI Esmaeil
1B TAHERI Omid
1Cc GHEIDI Majid IR Iran
_Bye. 231
IR Iran
9/ 2008 BHU Bhutan 223 230
9A  PELJOR Tashi
9B . Khendrup
9C  DORJI Tshewang Bhutan
8/ 2008 THA Thailand 213 219
8A  PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai
8B PHOHIRAN Kwanchai
8C PHIMTHONG Akarachai IR Iran
5/ 2032 PHI  Philippines 231
5A ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand
5B DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton .
5C  VICENCIO Joseph Philippines
-Bye- 225
India
-Bye- 222
India
4/ 2053 IND India 226
4A CHANGMAI Manash Jyoti
4B PUKHRAMBAM Dingku Singh GOLD
4C  SAINI Aman IR Iran
3/ 2067 TPE Chinese Taipei
3A CHANG Yao-Hsuan
3B CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan X L.
3C  WENG I-Cheng Chinese Taipei
-Bye- 231
Chinese Taipei
11/ 1989 KOR Korea 211 226
11A  JIN Wang Do
11B KIM Dong Kyu
11C  LIM Hyunchul HKG
6/ 2024 HKG HKG 214 215
6A YEN Ka King
6B LAU Chi Hung
6C TANG Kam Wo Malaysia
7/ 2016 CHN PR China 224 221
7A HE Ying
7B JIANG Wei ) SILVER
7C XU Jun Hao PR China Malaysia
10/ 2003 KAZ Kazakhstan 218 219
10A KHRISTICH Sergey
10B  KARABAYEV Akbarali
10C  IBRAYEV Nur Malaysia
229
-Bvye- .
y India
227 T.30 BRONZE
Malaysia India
2/ 2071 MAS Malaysia 223 . L
2A  LEEKinLip _Chinese Taipei |
2B MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 227 T.28
2C  RUSLAN Zulfadhli
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RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 2035 MAS Malaysia
1A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah
1B CHAM NONG Saritha .
1C  HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah Malaysia
_Bye_ 225
Malaysia
5/ 1999 IRl IR Iran 217 224
5A GHORBANI Fereshteh
5B SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh )
5C RANJBAR Maryam India
4/ 2009 IND India 223 222
4A DHAYAL Khushbu
4B SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir GOLD
4C YUMI Sorang Malaysia
3/ 2011 TPE Chinese Taipei 213
3A WU Ting-Ting
3B CHEN Li Ju .
3C PAN Ming Chia Thailand
6/ 1977 THA Thailand 222 219
6A MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee
6B NAKWONG Boonyanuch
6C ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn Philippines
7/ 1831 HKG HKG 211 217
7A SHUM Kit Pui
B CHAN Sze Man . SllijR
7c LAU Tsz Sum Philippines Philippines
2/ 2020 PHI Philippines 223 221
2A COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo
2B CHAN Jennifer Dy
2C TABANAG Joann C.
India
228 BRONZE
India
Thailand
213
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1383 IRI IR Iran
1A GHORBANI Fereshteh
1B EBADI Esmaeil IR Iran
-Bye- 144
HKG
9/ 1301 VIE Vietnam 140 143
9A  TRAN Thi Ngoc
98 VU VietAnh HKG
8/ 1335 HKG HKG 142 147
8A  SHUMKit Pui
8B YEN Ka King Thailand
5/ 1367 THA Thailand 153
5A  MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee )
58 PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai Thailand
-Bye- 145 T.18
Thailand
Bye. 148
Chinese Taipei
4/ 1369 TPE Chinese Taipei 145 T.17
4A CHEN Li Ju GOLD
4B CHANG Yao-Hsuan Thailand
3/ 1372 PHI Philippines
3A COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo o
3B ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand Philippines
-Bye- 146
Philippines
Bye- 148
India
6/ 1365 IND India 141
6A  DHAYAL Khushbu
6B CHANGMAI Manash Jyoti Kazakhstan
7/ 1349 KAZ Kazakhstan 148 145
7A  ZHEXENBINOVA Adel SILVER
7B KHRISTICH Sergey Kazakhstan Kazakhstan
10/ 1280 CHN PR China 142 152
10A  CHENNa
108 HEYing Kazakhstan
Bye. 149
HKG
Malaysia 136 BRONZE
2/ 1382 MAS Malaysia 144 Philippines
2A MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah Philiopi
2B LEEKin Lip fippines
152
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 INA - Indonesia EGA AGATHA Riau 670 1998
PURNAMA Hendra 669
WIJAYA Muhammad Hanif 659

2 RUS - Russia BALDANOV Arsalan 661 1963
MAKHNENKO Artem 655
POPOV Vitalii 647

3 CHN - PR China ZHANG Jianping 653 1952
XU Zhiwei 652
XU Tianyu 647

4  KAZ - Kazakhstan GANKIN Denis 660 1948
SAIDIYEV Oibek 652
DUZELBAYEV Sultan 636

5 IND - India SWANSI Binod 654 1947
CHOUDHARY Jagdish 652
JADHAYV Pravin 641

6 IRI-IR Iran VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad 660 1940
RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan 644
ASHRAFI Sadegh 636

7 MAS - Malaysia NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal 651 1935
KAMARUDDIN Haziq 644
JONI Muhammad Ikram 640

8 MGL - Mongolia JANTSAN Gantugs 659 1928
BAATARKHUYAG Otgonbold 643
GOMBODORJ Gan Erdene 626

9 TPE - Chinese Taipei DENG Yu-Cheng 643 1924
HUNG Cheng-Hao 642
LEE Chun-Ting 639

10 JPN - Japan YAMAMOTO Masaya 651 1912
OKU Yuto 635
IZUMI Yuya 626

11 THA - Thailand THEPNA Denchai 643 1883
THAMWONG Witthaya 641
THAI-UEA ltsarin 599

12 SIN - Singapore TAN Silie 653 1882
ANG Han Quan 620
TEO Kee Hui Keith 609

13 BAN - Bangladesh SOJEB Shiek 629 1843
ISLAM MOHAMMAD Tamimul 614
RUBEL Mohammad Hakim Ahmed 600

14 BHU - Bhutan DORJI Lam 640 1841
TSHERING Kinley 604
NORBU Jigme 597
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 RUS - Russia PEROVA Ksenia 650 1943
STEPANOVA Inna 648
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuiana 645

2 CHN - PR China CHEN Yuting 634 1901
ZHOU Dan Yan 634
LU Siyi 633

3 INA - Indonesia WARDANI Titik Kusuma 647 1900
ROCHMAWATI lka Yuliana 630
CHOIRUNISA Diananda 623

4 TPE - Chinese Taipei KUO Ting-An 639 1887
TSAI Chia-Yun 629
LEE Yi-Ting 619

5 IND - India BHAKAT Ankita 635 1880
DAIMARY Promila 626
SINGH Prachi 619

6 MGL - Mongolia NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg 629 1867
DANZANDORJ Miroslava 623
JARGALSAIKHAN Dagiijanchiv 615

7 MAS - Malaysia GHAPAR Nur Aliya 642 1854
ABDUL HALIL Nur Afisa 617
LOKE Shin Hui 595

8 JPN - Japan HORIGUCHI Risa 632 1825
KOBAYASHI Kana 597
TOMA Azusa 596

9 KAZ - Kazakhstan TUKEBAYEVA Farida 627 1814
SAIDIYEVA Luiza 598
ASKAROVA Karakoz 589

10 IRI-IR Iran NEMATI Zahra 630 1792
ABDOLKARIMI Melika 618
MAHMOODISERESHT Maryam 544

11 BHU - Bhutan KARMA 612 1700
DEKI Sonam 571
DEMA Sonam 517

12 THA - Thailand KHUTHAWISAP Wasana 595 1692
SWANGPHARNICH Jidapa 567
RUANGKRIENGSIN Waranya 530

13 BAN - Bangladesh SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther 597 1685
MONI Mst. Hera 586
KHATUN Miss Rabeya 502
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thailand asia
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 INA - Indonesia WARDANI Titik Kusuma 647 1317
EGA AGATHA Riau 670
2 RUS - Russia PEROVA Ksenia 650 1311
BALDANOV Arsalan 661
3 MAS - Malaysia GHAPAR Nur Aliya 642 1293
NOR HASRIN Muhammad Akmal 651
4 IRI- IR Iran NEMATI Zahra 630 1290
VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOEI Milad 660
5 IND - India BHAKAT Ankita 635 1289
SWANSI Binod 654
6 MGL - Mongolia NYAMJARGAL Ariunbileg 629 1288
JANTSAN Gantugs 659
7 CHN - PR China CHEN Yuting 634 1287 T.45;17
ZHANG Jianping 653
8 KAZ - Kazakhstan TUKEBAYEVA Farida 627 1287 T.41;12
GANKIN Denis 660
9 JPN - Japan HORIGUCHI Risa 632 1283
YAMAMOTO Masaya 651
10 TPE - Chinese Taipei KUO Ting-An 639 1282
DENG Yu-Cheng 643
11 PHI - Philippines DE LA CRUZ Rachelle Anne 622 1254
MATAN Florante F. 632
12 BHU - Bhutan KARMA 612 1252
DORJI Lam 640
13 HKG - HKG WU Sze Yan 631 1251
SO Chun Ngai 620
14 THA - Thailand KHUTHAWISAP Wasana 595 1238
THEPNA Denchai 643
15 BAN - Bangladesh SHAPLA Mst Radia Akther 597 1226
SOJEB Shiek 629
16 VIE - Vietnam NGUYEN Thu Huong 598 1218
HOANG Ngoc Nhat 620
17 MYA - Myanmar HTWE San Yu 611 1205
NYCIN Sithu 594
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RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 IRI-IR Iran EBADI Esmaeil 706 2102
TAHERI Omid 704
GHEIDI Majid 692

2 MAS - Malaysia LEE Kin Lip 694 2071
MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi 692
RUSLAN Zulfadhli 685

3 TPE - Chinese Taipei CHANG Yao-Hsuan 693 2067
CHEN Hsiang-Hsuan 692
WENG I|-Cheng 682

4 IND - India CHANGMAI Manash Jyoti 690 2053
PUKHRAMBAM Dingku Singh 682
SAINI Aman 681

5 PHI - Philippines ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand 685 2032
DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton 679
VICENCIO Joseph 668

6 HKG - HKG YEN Ka King 693 2024
LAU Chi Hung 666
TANG Kam Wo 665

7 CHN - PR China HE Ying 678 2016
JIANG Wei 676
XU Jun Hao 662

8 THA - Thailand PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai 685 2008 T.101;34
PHOHIRAN Kwanchai 663
PHIMTHONG Akarachai 660

9 BHU - Bhutan PELJOR Tashi 678 2008 T.91;36
. Khendrup 667
DORJI Tshewang 663

10 KAZ - Kazakhstan KHRISTICH Sergey 688 2003
KARABAYEYV Akbarali 664
IBRAYEV Nur 651
11 KOR - Korea JIN Wang Do 670 1989

KIM Dong Kyu 663
LIM Hyunchul 656
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fona wcheY 20-26 Mar 2016 Qualification Round o
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 MAS - Malaysia MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 688 2035
CHAM NONG Saritha 679
HASHIM Norhayati Al-madihah 668

2 PHI - Philippines COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 687 2020
CHAN Jennifer Dy 670
TABANAG Joann C. 663

3 TPE - Chinese Taipei WU Ting-Ting 676 2011
CHEN Li Ju 674
PAN Ming Chia 661

4 IND - India DHAYAL Khushbu 675 2009
SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir 673
YUMI Sorang 661

5 IRI-IR Iran GHORBANI Fereshteh 677 1999
SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh 667
RANJBAR Maryam 655

6 THA - Thailand MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 682 1977
NAKWONG Boonyanuch 648
ANUTARAPORN Suvaporn 647

7 HKG - HKG SHUM Kit Pui 642 1831
CHAN Sze Man 616
LAU Tsz Sum 573
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fona wcheY 20-26 Mar 2016 Qualification Round o
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 IRI-IR Iran GHORBAN!I Fereshteh 677 1383
EBADI Esmaeil 706

2 MAS - Malaysia MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah 688 1382
LEE Kin Lip 694

3 PHI - Philippines COJUANGCO Amaya Amparo 687 1372
ADRIANO Jose Ferdinand 685

4  TPE - Chinese Taipei WU Ting-Ting 676 1369
CHANG Yao-Hsuan 693

5 THA - Thailand MANEESOMBATKUL Kanyavee 682 1367
PRATHEEPWATANAWONG Chanchai 685

6 IND - India DHAYAL Khushbu 675 1365
CHANGMAI Manash Jyoti 690

7 KAZ - Kazakhstan ZHEXENBINOVA Adel 661 1349
KHRISTICH Sergey 688

8 HKG - HKG SHUM Kit Pui 642 1335
YEN Ka King 693

9 VIE - Vietham TRAN Thi Ngoc 622 1301
VU Viet Anh 679

10 CHN - PR China CHEN Na 602 1280

HE Ying 678
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